


PRICELIST

SERPENT

Mod	Part Nr	Description English					
	Artikelnummer						HRKN BEZ PDV-a
							cijena KN
Serpent Kits - Competition line							bez PDV-a
P	400017	Serpent 411 Eryx 4.0 1/10 EP alu					2.693,57
P	400018	Serpent 411 Eryx 4.0 1/10 EP carbon					2.693,57
	410006	Serpent S120 LTR pan-car 2wd 1/12					1.729,29
N	400030	Serpent Project 4-X 1/10 EP					3.850,71
	410052	Serpent S100 LTR pan-car 1/10 EP					1.922,14
C	410061	Serpent F110 SF2 1/10 (body and diffusor)					1.986,43
C	410064	Serpent F110 SF2-Wide 1/10 (body and diffusor)					1.986,43
	420001	Serpent 240 2wd pan-car 1/24 EP					957,86
	500001	Serpent Spyder Buggy SRX-2 RM 2wd 1/10 EP					1.857,86
	500003	Serpent Spyder Buggy SXR-2 MM 2wd 1/10 EP					1.857,86
	500004	Serpent Spyder SCT 2wd RM					2.179,29
	500010	Serpent Spyder Buggy SRX-4 4wd 1/10					2.693,57
	500011	Serpent Spyder Buggy SRX-4 4wd 1/10 alu					2.693,57
P	600015	Serpent Cobra Buggy GP 1/8 4wd 2.2					2.950,71
P	600016	Serpent Cobra Buggy EP 1/8 4wd 2.1					3.529,29
N	600017	Serpent Cobra SRX8 Buggy GP 1/8 4wd					3.850,71
	600033	Serpent Cobra-E-Truggy 4wd 1/8 EP					4.172,14
	600035	Serpent Cobra Truggy TE 1/8 GP					4.236,43
	600047	Serpent Cobra GT 1/8 GP 3.0					4.043,57
	600048	Serpent Cobra GTe 1/8 EP 3.0					3.850,71
N	804010	Serpent Natrix 748-WC 1/10 GP					3.657,86
	804009	Serpent Natrix 748-e 1/10 EP					3.207,86
P	903014	Serpent Viper 977-EVO-35A Limited Edition 1/8 GP					5.329,29
	M=11001	Toolset 977 35th anniversary (8 tools 35A engraved)					462,86

PRICELIST

SERPENT

Mod	Part Nr	Description English					
	Artikelnummer						HRKN BEZ PDV-a
N	903016	Serpent Viper 977-EVO-2 1/8 GP					4.236,43
P	904002	Serpent Viper 977-E 1/8 EP					4.236,43
Serpent Cars - Sports Line & RTR							
	400006	Serpent 411 Sport 1/10					1.150,71
	400007	Serpent 411 RTR 1/10					2.115,00
P	500002	Serpent Spyder Buggy SXR-2 RM 2wd 1/10 RTR					1.922,14
P	500005	Serpent Spyder SCT 2wd RM RTR					1.986,43
P	500006	Serpent Spyder Buggy SRX-2 MM 2wd 1/10 RTR					1.986,43
	600003	Serpent Cobra Buggy B-GP 1/8 RTR					3.207,86
	600005	Serpent Cobra Buggy B-EP Sport 1/8					1.857,86
	600006	Serpent Cobra Buggy B-EP 1/8 RTR					3.207,86
N	600038	Serpent Cobra MT-e RTR					4.172,14
N	600039-O	Serpent Cobra E-Truggy RTR orange					4.172,14
N	600039-R	Serpent Cobra E-Truggy RTR red					4.172,14
N	600039-B	Serpent Cobra E-Truggy RTR blue					4.172,14
N	600039-G	Serpent Cobra E-Truggy RTR green					4.172,14
	600042	Serpent Cobra GT 1/8 RTR					3.400,71
	600045	Serpent Cobra GT-E 1/8 RTR					3.400,71
N	600041	Serpent Cobra GT 1/8 RaceRoller					1.922,14
N	600044	Serpent Cobra GT-E 1/8 RaceRoller					1.922,14
N	600049	Serpent Cobra GT 1/8 RaceRoller Cup-version					2.565,00
Special customer versions							
	600009	Serpent Cobra Buggy- RTR (NO engine)					2.307,86
Serpent Parts							

PRICELIST

SERPENT

Mod	Part Nr	Description English					
	Artikelnummer						HRKN BEZ PDV-a
	1065	O-rings alu front axle (10)					37,93
	1070	Grommet rubber soft (4)					24,43
	1089	Shim nylon adaptor fr 6.1x11x1 (4)					46,29
	110101	Shim-set 3x6x0.1mm (10)					29,57
	110102	Screw allen countersunk m4x10 (10)					29,57
	110103	Screw allen countersunk m4x16 (10)					29,57
	110104	Screw allen countersunk M3x8 (10)					24,43
	110105	Screw allen countersunk m4x12 (10)					29,57
	110106	Screw allen flanged roundhead m5x12 (10)					29,57
	110107	Screw allen cilinderhead m3x16 (10)					29,57
	110108	Screw allen roundhead m3x6 (10)					29,57
	110109	Screw allen roundhead m3x10 (10)					29,57
	110110	Screw allen roundhead m3x16 (10)					24,43
	110111	Screw allen roundhead m3x14 (10)					29,57
	110112	Screw allen roundhead m3x12 (10)					29,57
	110113	Screw allen roundhead m4x8 (10)					24,43
	110114	Setscrew allen m3x8 (10)					24,43
	110115	Setscrew allen m3x4 (10)					19,29
	110116	Setscrew allen m3x3 (10)					17,36
	110117	Setscrew allen m3x12 (10)					19,29
	110118	Setscrew allen m4x4 (10)					19,29
	110119	Setscrew allen m4x6 (10)					19,29
	110120	Setscrew allen m4x10 (10)					19,29
	110121	Setscrew allen m5x6 (10)					24,43
	110122	Screw allen countersunk m3x6 (10)					29,57
	110123	Screw philips roundhead 3.5x13 (10)					22,50
	110124	Screw allen roundhead m3x8 (10)					24,43
	110125	Screw allen countersunk m3x20 (10)					29,57
	110126	Screw allen countersunk m2.5x12 (10)					24,43
	110127	Screw allen countersunk m3x12 (10)					29,57
	110128	Screw allen roundhead m3x5 (10)					29,57

PRICELIST

SERPENT

Mod	Part Nr	Description English					
	Artikelnummer						HRKN BEZ PDV-a
	110129	Screw allen cilinderhead m3x10 (10)					24,43
	110130	Screw allen roundhead m2.5x6 (10)					29,57
	110131	Screw allen roundhead m2.5x10 (10)					29,57
	110132	Screw allen countersunk m3x16 (10)					29,57
	110133	Screw philipshead countersunk 2.5x8 wide (10)					24,43
	110134	Screw philipshead countersunk 2.5x10 wide (10)					24,43
	110135	Screw allen countersunk M2.5x10 (10)					24,43
	110136	Screw allen countersunk M2.5x8 (10)					24,43
	110137	Setscrew allen M3x6 (10)					19,29
	110138	Screw allen csh M4x14 (10)					29,57
	110139	Screw allen csh M3x40 (10)					34,71
	110140	Screw allen rh M3x20 (10)					29,57
	110141	Screw allen rh M3x22 (10)					30,86
	110142	Screw allen rh M3x25 (10)					30,86
	110143	Screw allen rh M4x18 (10)					34,71
	110144	Screw allen rh M3x18 (10)					29,57
	110145	Screw allen rh flanged M3x12 (10)					30,86
	110146	Screw allen rh flanged M3x16 (10)					30,86
	110147	Screw ph rh widethread 2.5x6 (10)					29,57
	110148	Setscrew allen M5x4 (10)					19,29
	110149	Screw allen countersink M2x10 (10)					24,43
	110150	Screw M6x12 nylon black (2)					24,43
	110151	Screw allen cilinderhead M4x10 (10)					29,57
	110152	Screw allen cilinderhead M3x8 (10)					29,57
	110153	Screw allen roundhead M2.3x6 (10)					29,57
	110154	Setscrew allen M3x10 (10)					17,36
	110155	Setscrew allen M3x5 (10)					17,36
	110156	Screw allen countersunk M2.2x6 (10)					24,43
	110157	Screw allen countersunk M3x5 (10)					29,57
	110158	Screw allen countersunk M3x15 (10)					29,57
	110159	Screw allen countersunk M3x18 (10)					29,57

PRICELIST

SERPENT

Mod	Part Nr	Description English					
	Artikelnummer						HRKN BEZ PDV-a
	110160	Screw allen cilinderhead M2.2x12 (10)					37,93
	110161	Screw allen cilinderhead M2x6 (10)					36,00
	110162	Setscrew allen M3x2.5 (10)					48,21
	110163	Setscrew allen M3x2 (10)					29,57
	110164	Screw allen roundhead M3x4 (10)					29,57
	110165	Screw allen cilinderhead M2x5 (10)					29,57
	110166	Screw allen countersunk M2.5x5 (10)					29,57
	110167	Screw allen roundhead flanged M3x18 (10)					34,71
	110168	Screw allen roundhead flanged M3.5x10 (10)					29,57
	110169	Screw allen roundhead flanged M4x10 (10)					34,71
	110170	Screw allen roundhead flanged M3x28 (10)					34,71
	110171	Screw ph roundhead widethread 2.5x6 (10)					24,43
	110172	Screw allen rh flanged M3X6 (10)					29,57
	110173	Screw ph countersunk widethread 2.5x12 (10)					24,43
	110174	Screw allen countersunk M4x6 (10)					29,57
	110175	Screw allen cilinderhead M3x40 (10)					36,00
	110176	Screw allen cilinderhead M3x18 (10)					29,57
	110177	Screw allen roundhead M4x12 (10)					29,57
	110178	Screw allen cilinderhead M3x14 (10)					34,71
	110179	Screw allen roundhead M2.5x8 (10)					24,43
	110180	Setscrew allen M5x10 (10)					24,43
	110181	Screw M5x10 + Nut nylon black (4+4)					24,43
	110182	Screw allen roundhead M2x4 (10)					24,43
	110183	Screw allen countersunk M3x10 (10)					24,43
	110184	Screw allen countersunk M3x14 (10)					29,57
	110185	Screw allen cilinderhead M3x30 (10)					29,57
	110186	Screw allen cilinderhead M3x35 (10)					29,57
	110187	Setscrew allen M3x16 (10)					24,43
	110188	Screw allen cilinderhead M2x10 (10)					24,43
	110191	Screw allen countersunk M4x20 (10)					25,71
	110192	Screw allen cilinderhead M4x30 (10)					31,50

PRICELIST

SERPENT

Mod	Part Nr	Description English					
	Artikelnummer						HRKN BEZ PDV-a
	110193	Screw allen cilinderhead M3x20 (10)					24,43
	110194	Screw allen cilinderhead M3x25 (10)					25,71
	110195	Screw allen roundhead M2x6 (10)					20,57
	110200	Pin 2.5x8 (10)					19,29
	110201	Pin 3x12 (10)					29,57
	110202	Pin 5x5 (10)					24,43
	110203	Pin 3x14 (10)					34,71
	110204	Pin 3x20 (10)					24,43
	110205	Pin 3x22 (10)					36,00
	110206	Pin 2.5x22 (10)					34,71
	110207	Pin 2.5x12 (10)					29,57
	110208	Pin nra 2x9.8 (4)					15,43
	110209	Pin nra 2x18 (4)					19,29
	110210	Pin 3x13 (10)					36,00
	110211	Pin 2.5x13 (10)					24,43
	110212	Pin 2.5x17 (10)					24,43
	110213	Pin 2.5x10 (10)					24,43
	110214	Pin 3x15 (10)					37,93
	110215	Pin 2x12 (10)					24,43
	110216	Pin 2.5x15 (10)					24,43
	110217	Pin 2x9 (10)					24,43
	110218	Pin 3x10 (10)					24,43
	110219	Pin 2x14 (10)					24,43
	110220	Pin 1.5x8 (10)					27,64
	110221	Pin 1.7x7.6 (10)					27,64
	110222	Pin 1.7x8.5 (10)					27,64
	110223	Pin 2.5x18 (10)					27,64
	110224	Pin 3x17 (10)					24,43
	110300	E-clip 2.3 (10)					19,29
	110301	E-clip 3.2 (10)					19,29
	110302	E-clip 4.0 (10)					19,29

PRICELIST

SERPENT

Mod	Part Nr	Description English					
	Artikelnummer						HRKN BEZ PDV-a
	110303	E-clip 5.0 (10)					19,29
	110304	E-clip 7.0 (10)					24,43
	110305	Seger clip 12x1.0 (10)					43,07
	110306	E-clip 6.0 (10)					19,29
	110307	E-clip 9.0 (10)					24,43
	110400	Washer 6.0x10 (10)					43,07
	110401	Washer 3.2x7 (10)					36,00
	110402	Nut nylock M3 (10)					29,57
	110403	Nut nylock M4 (10)					30,86
	110404	Washer 6x8x0.3 (10)					43,07
	110405	Nut nylock M4 flanged (10)					37,93
	110406	Nut nylock M2.2 (10)					36,00
	110407	Nut M3 (10)					34,71
	110408	Shim 3x5x0.3 (10)					15,43
	110409	Shim 3x5x1 (10)					29,57
	110410	Shim 3x5x2 (10)					55,29
	110411	Shim 3x5x4 (10)					60,43
	110412	Shim 3.5x8x1 (10)					65,57
	110413	Shim 3.5x12x0.2 (10)					50,14
	110414	Shim 3x6x0.1 (10)					37,93
	110415	Shim 3x6x0.5 (10)					46,29
	110416	Shim 3x6x0.8 (10)					37,93
	110417	Shim 3x6x3 (10)					79,07
	110418	Shim 4x8x0.1 (10)					41,14
	110419	Shim 4x9.5x1 (10)					60,43
	110420	Shim 4x9.5x2(10)					68,79
	110421	Shim 4x9.5x4(10)					79,07
	110422	Shim 4x10x0.3 (10)					37,93
	110423	Shim 5x8x0.1 (10)					30,86
	110424	Shim 5x8x0.3 (10)					41,14
	110425	Shim 5x10x0.3 (10)					43,07

PRICELIST

SERPENT

Mod	Part Nr	Description English					
	Artikelnummer						HRKN BEZ PDV-a
	110426	Shim 5x10x0.5 (10)					46,29
	110427	Shim 5x15x0.3 (10)					46,29
	110428	Shim 6.5x8x0.25 (10)					41,14
	110429	Shim 6x11.75x0.2 (10)					46,29
	110430	Shim 6x12x0.5 (10)					46,29
	110431	Shim 8x11x0.1 (10)					50,14
	110432	Shim 8x11x0.2 (10)					55,29
	110433	Shim 12x15x0.25 (10)					55,29
	110434	Shim 12x18x0.3 (10)					55,29
	110435	Shim 13x16x0.2 (10)					55,29
	110436	Shim 3x5x3 (10)					66,86
	110437	Nut M2.5 (10)					15,43
	110438	Shim 2.5x6x0.5 (10)					46,29
	110439	Shim 3x7.5x1 (10)					86,14
	110440	Shim 2.5x5x0.4 (10)					68,79
	110441	Nut nylock M3 flanged (10)					29,57
	110442	Shim 4x8x0.6 (10)					46,29
	110443	Shim 5x15x0.2 (10)					43,07
	110444	Nut M4 nylon (10)					24,43
	110445	Shim 4x10x0.2 (10)					37,93
	110447	Shim 3x7x7 (10)					106,71
	110448	Shim 3x6x6 (10)					106,71
	110449	Shim 3x6x1 (10)					81,00
	110450	Nut M2 (10)					24,43
	110452	Nut M4 flanged knurled (10)					29,57
	110453	Shim 3x7x3 (10)					99,64
	110454	Shim 3.5x7x0.1 (10)					31,50
	110455	Shim 13x16x0.1 (10)					38,57
	110456	Nylock nut M2.5 (10)					37,29
	120004	Spur gear 64P / 90T					34,71
	120005	Spur gear 64P / 92T					34,71


PRICELIST

SERPENT

Mod	Part Nr	Description English					
	Artikelnummer						HRKN BEZ PDV-a
	120006	Spur gear 64P / 96T					34,71
	120007	Spur gear 64P / 100T					34,71
	120008	Spur gear 64P / 104T					34,71
	120009	Spur gear 64P / 108T					34,71
	120010	Spur gear 64P / 112T					34,71
	120011	Spur gear 64P / 116T					34,71
	120012	Spur gear 64P / 114T					34,71
	120013	Spur gear 64P / 106T					34,71
	120015	Spur gear 48P / 69T					34,71
	120016	Spur gear 48P / 72T					34,71
	120017	Spur gear 48P / 75T					34,71
	120018	Spur gear 48P / 78T					34,71
	120019	Spur gear 48P / 81T					34,71
	120020	Spur gear 48P / 84T					34,71
	120021	Spur gear 48P / 87T					34,71
	120022	Spur gear 48P / 86T					34,71
	120023	Spur gear 48P / 85T					34,71
	120024	Spur diff gear 64P/86T					34,71
	120025	Spur diff gear 64P/90T					34,71
	120026	Spur diff gear 64P/94T					34,71
	120027	Spur diff gear 64P/98T					34,71
	120028	Spur diff gear 64P/102T					34,71
	120029	Spur diff gear 64P/106T					34,71
	120030	Spur diff gear 64P/110T					34,71
	120031	Spur diff gear 48P/68T					34,71
	120032	Spur diff gear 48P/72T					34,71
	120033	Spur diff gear 48P/74T					34,71
	120034	Spur diff gear 48P/76T					34,71
	120035	Spur diff gear 48P/80T					34,71
	120036	Spur diff gear 48P/84T					34,71
	120037	Spur diff gear 48P/88T					34,71


PRICELIST

SERPENT

Mod	Part Nr	Description English					
	Artikelnummer						HRKN BEZ PDV-a
	120038	Spur diff gear 64P / 82T					34,71
	120039	Spur gear 64P / 102T					34,71
	120040	Spur gear 64P / 110T					34,71
	120041	Spur diff gear 64P / 80T					34,71
	120042	Spur gear 48P / 70T					34,71
	120043	Spur gear 48P / 71T					34,71
	120044	Spur gear 48P / 73T					34,71
	120045	Spur gear 48P / 74T					34,71
	120046	Spur gear 48P / 83T					34,71
	120047	Spur gear 64P / 98T					37,29
	120105	Motor-pinion alu hard 64P / 18T					46,29
	120106	Motor-pinion alu hard 64P / 19T					46,29
	120107	Motor-pinion alu hard 64P / 20T					46,29
	120108	Motor-pinion alu hard 64P / 21T					46,29
	120109	Motor-pinion alu hard 64P / 22T					46,29
	120110	Motor-pinion alu hard 64P / 23T					46,29
	120111	Motor-pinion alu hard 64P / 24T					46,29
	120112	Motor-pinion alu hard 64P / 25T					46,29
	120113	Motor-pinion alu hard 64P / 26T					46,29
	120114	Motor-pinion alu hard 64P / 27T					46,29
	120115	Motor-pinion alu hard 64P / 28T					46,29
	120116	Motor-pinion alu hard 64P / 29T					46,29
	120117	Motor-pinion alu hard 64P / 30T					46,29
	120118	Motor-pinion alu hard 64P / 31T					46,29
	120119	Motor-pinion alu hard 64P / 32T					55,29
	120120	Motor-pinion alu hard 64P / 33T					55,29
	120121	Motor-pinion alu hard 64P / 34T					55,29
	120122	Motor-pinion alu hard 64P / 35T					55,29
	120123	Motor-pinion alu hard 64P / 36T					55,29
	120124	Motor-pinion alu hard 64P / 37T					55,29
	120125	Motor-pinion alu hard 64P / 38T					55,29

PRICELIST

SERPENT

Mod	Part Nr	Description English					
	Artikelnummer						HRKN BEZ PDV-a
	120126	Motor-pinion alu hard 64P / 39T					55,29
	120127	Motor-pinion alu hard 64P / 40T					55,29
	120128	Motor-pinion alu hard 64P / 41T					55,29
	120129	Motor-pinion alu hard 64P / 42T					55,29
	120130	Motor-pinion alu hard 64P / 43T					55,29
	120131	Motor-pinion alu hard 64P / 44T					55,29
	120132	Motor-pinion alu hard 64P / 45T					55,29
	120133	Motor-pinion alu hard 64P / 46T					55,29
	120134	Motor-pinion alu hard 64P / 47T					55,29
	120135	Motor-pinion alu hard 64P / 48T					55,29
	120136	Motor-pinion alu hard 64P / 49T					55,29
	120137	Motor-pinion alu hard 64P / 50T					55,29
	120138	Motor-pinion alu hard 64P / 51T					55,29
	120139	Motor-pinion alu hard 64P / 52T					55,29
	120150	Motor-pinion alu hard 48P / 12T					46,29
	120151	Motor-pinion alu hard 48P / 13T					46,29
	120152	Motor-pinion alu hard 48P / 14T					46,29
	120153	Motor-pinion alu hard 48P / 15T					46,29
	120154	Motor-pinion alu hard 48P / 16T					46,29
	120155	Motor-pinion alu hard 48P / 17T					46,29
	120156	Motor-pinion alu hard 48P / 18T					46,29
	120157	Motor-pinion alu hard 48P / 19T					46,29
	120158	Motor-pinion alu hard 48P / 20T					46,29
	120159	Motor-pinion alu hard 48P / 21T					46,29
	120160	Motor-pinion alu hard 48P / 22T					46,29
	120161	Motor-pinion alu hard 48P / 23T					46,29
	120162	Motor-pinion alu hard 48P / 24T					46,29
	120163	Motor-pinion alu hard 48P / 25T					46,29
	120164	Motor-pinion alu hard 48P / 26T					46,29
	120165	Motor-pinion alu hard 48P / 27T					46,29
	120166	Motor-pinion alu hard 48P / 28T					46,29

PRICELIST

SERPENT

Mod	Part Nr	Description English					
	Artikelnummer						HRKN BEZ PDV-a
	120167	Motor-pinion alu hard 48P / 29T					55,29
	120168	Motor-pinion alu hard 48P / 30T					55,29
	120169	Motor-pinion alu hard 48P / 31T					55,29
	120170	Motor-pinion alu hard 48P / 32T					55,29
	120171	Motor-pinion alu hard 48P / 33T					55,29
	120172	Motor-pinion alu hard 48P / 34T					55,29
	120173	Motor-pinion alu hard 48P / 35T					55,29
	120174	Motor-pinion alu hard 48P / 36T					55,29
	120175	Motor-pinion alu hard 48P / 37T					55,29
	120176	Motor-pinion alu hard 48P / 38T					55,29
	120177	Motor-pinion alu hard 48P / 39T					55,29
	120178	Motor-pinion alu hard 48P / 40T					55,29
	120179	Motor-pinion alu hard 48P / 61T					63,64
	120180	Motor-pinion alu hard 48P / 62T					63,64
	120181	Motor-pinion alu hard 48P / 63T					63,64
	1310	Ballbearing 4x7 flanged (2)					30,86
	1311	Ballbearing 5x8x2 (2)					30,86
	1312	Ballbearing 5x8 mm flanged (2)					30,86
	1314	Ballbearing 6x12 (2)					30,86
	1315	Ballbearing 5x10x4 (2)					30,86
	1316	Ballbearing 5x9x3 (2)					30,86
	1320	Ballbearing 6x10 flanged (2)					34,71
	1321	Ballbearing 6x10x3 (2)					30,86
	1337	Ballbearing 15x21x4 (2)					32,79
	1338	Ballbearing 5x8x2.5 (2)					30,86
	1340	Ball-bearing 5x13 hs (2)					30,86
	1342	Ball-bearing 6x13 hs (2)					30,86
	1344	Ball-bearing 10x15x4 hs (2)					32,79
	1346	Ball-bearing 12x18 hs (2)					32,79
	1347	Ball-bearing 12x21 hs (2)					34,71
	1349	Ball-bearing 8x14x4 (2)					32,79


PRICELIST

SERPENT

Mod	Part Nr	Description English					
	Artikelnummer						HRKN BEZ PDV-a
	1371	Thrust bearing 7x15					34,71
	1372	Thrust bearing 4x9					34,71
	1373	Thrust bearing 6x14					46,29
	1377	Thrust-bearing 5x10 centax					34,71
	1388	Thrust-bearing 5x10 ceramic					50,14
	1393	Ballbearing 13x19x4 SS (2)					29,57
	1394	Ballbearing 8x14x4 flanged SS (2)					56,57
	1395	Ballbearing 8x19x6 SS (2)					29,57
	1396	Ballbearing 8x16x5 SS (2)					29,57
	1397	Ball bearing 8x12x3.5 SS (2)					29,57
	1398	Ball bearing 4x8x3 flanged SS (2)					29,57
	1468	Car-stand alu Serpent orange					128,57
	1493	Pressure nipple m3 (4)					46,29
	1494	Silicone tubing 2x5x50 white					29,57
	1595	Mount alu exhaust wire					25,71
	1599	Exhaust spring with coil					22,50
	1601	Body clips (10)					30,86
	1602	Tank-clips small (10)					24,43
	1606	Antenna rod black (2)					24,43
	1611	Servo lever 23T (2)					20,57
	1613	Servo lever 24T (2)					20,57
	1619	Wire-guider nylon					17,36
	1636	Universal throttle linkage set					43,07
	1637	Universal adjustable brake-linkage set					55,29
	1639	Collar alu 2.1+setscrew (4)					55,29
	1647	Steel balls 5.8mm (4)					39,86
	1649	Steel balls 5.8mm (20)					217,93
	1650	Balls 5.8mm /setscrews hex (4)					55,29
	1651	Steel balls 5.8mm long (20)					243,64
	1652	Steel balls 5.8mm long (4)					58,50
	1660	Ball-joints 5.8mm (20)					58,50

PRICELIST

SERPENT

Mod	Part Nr	Description English					
	Artikelnummer						HRKN BEZ PDV-a
	1667	Body-clip medium (10)					30,86
	1668	Tank cap universal v2					65,57
	160100	Shockset RCM on-road short (2)					333,00
	160101	Shockset RCM on-road long (2)					354,86
	160102	Shock RCM shaft short (2)					58,50
	160103	Shock RCM shaft long (2)					63,64
	160104	Shock RCM body alu (2)					89,36
	160105	Shock RCM bottom (2)					46,29
	160106	Shock RCM top nut (2)					63,64
	160107	Shock RCM membrame (4)					22,50
	160108	Shock RCM bushings (8)					32,79
	160109	Shock RCM bushing machined (8)					66,86
	160110	Shock RCM bottom O-ring (8)					22,50
	160111	Shock RCM parts frame nylon short (14)					46,29
	160112	Shock RCM parts frame nylon long (14)					46,29
	160113	Shock RCM body plastic (2)					25,71
	160114	Shockset RCM on-road plastic short (2)					266,14
	160115	Shock RCM shaft short TiN coated (2)					81,00
	160116	Shock RCM shaft long TiN coated (2)					89,36
	160117	Shock piston RCM machined 1-hole (4)					84,21
	160118	Shock piston RCM machined 2-hole (4)					84,21
	160119	Shock piston RCM machined 3-hole (4)					84,21
	160120	Shock piston RCM machined 4-hole (4)					84,21
	160121	Shock top RCM shock (2)					20,57
	160122	Shock balljoint short on-road (2)					20,57
	160123	Shock balljoint long on-road (2)					22,50
	160124	Shock set RCM-SS (2)					333,00
	160125	Shock RCM-SS bottom (2)					46,29
	160126	Shock RCM-SS top nut (2)					63,64
	160127	Shock RCM-SS shaft (2)					58,50
	160128	Shock RCM membrame soft (4)					22,50

PRICELIST

SERPENT

Mod	Part Nr	Description English					
	Artikelnummer						HRKN BEZ PDV-a
	160129	Shock end frame RCM-SS (4+4)					46,29
	160130	Shock spring support + bushing RCM-SS (4+4)					32,79
	160131	Shock RCM -SS body alu (2)					84,21
	160132	Shock bushing delrin RCM -SS (4)					46,29
	160133	Shock shaft Tin coated RCM-SS (2)					75,86
	160134	Shock pistons set RCM (2x4)					25,71
	160135	Shock onroad set big bore (2)					333,00
	160136	Shock onroad big bore body (2)					82,29
	160137	Shock onroad big bore shaft (2)					60,43
	160138	Shock onroad big bore bottom (2)					43,07
	160139	Shock onroad membrane uni (4)					25,71
	160140	Shock onroad big bore bushing (4)					48,21
	160141	Shock onroad big bore top nut (2)					56,57
	160142	Shock onroad big bore piston 1 hole (4)					60,43
	160143	Shock onroad big bore piston 2 hole (4)					60,43
	160144	Shock onroad big bore piston 3 hole (4)					60,43
	160145	Shock onroad big bore piston 4 hole (4)					60,43
	160146	Shock onroad big bore X-ring (4)					60,43
	160147	Shock onroad big bore bushing LF (4)					75,86
	160148	Shock onroad big bore piston 1 hole LF (4)					75,86
	160149	Shock onroad big bore piston 2 hole LF (4)					75,86
	160150	Shock onroad big bore piston 3 hole LF (4)					75,86
	160151	Shock onroad big bore piston 4 hole LF (4)					75,86
N	160152	Shock onroad set big bore long (2)					321,43
N	160153	Shock onroad big bore shaft long (2)					68,79
N	160154	Shock spring support onroad (4)					22,50
	160297	Spring grey short (2.6/14.8) TC (2)					34,71
	160298	Spring black short (2.9/16.5) TC (2)					34,71
	160299	Spring green short (3.5/19.9) TC (2)					34,71
	160300	Spring white L23 (2.3/13) (2)					34,71
	160301	Spring yellow L23 (2.8/16) (2)					34,71

PRICELIST

SERPENT

Mod	Part Nr	Description English					
	Artikelnummer						HRKN BEZ PDV-a
	160302	Spring orange L23 (3.4/19.5) (2)					34,71
	160303	Spring red L23 (4.1/23.5) (2)					34,71
	160304	Spring pink L23 (4.9/28) (2)					34,71
	160305	Spring blue L23 (5.8/33) (2)					34,71
	160306	Spring purple L23 (6.8/39) (2)					34,71
	160307	Spring green L23 (8/45.5) (2)					34,71
	160308	Spring grey L23 (9/51.5) (2)					34,71
	160309	Spring black L23 (10/57) (2)					34,71
	160310	Spring-set short (5x2)					149,14
	160320	Spring white L27 (2.3/13) (2)					41,14
	160321	Spring yellow L27 (2.8/16) (2)					41,14
	160322	Spring orange L27 (3.4/19.5) (2)					41,14
	160323	Spring red L27 (4.1/23.5) (2)					41,14
	160324	Spring pink L27 (4.0/28) (2)					41,14
	160325	Spring blue L27 (5.8/33) (2)					41,14
	160326	Spring purple L27 (6.8/39) (2)					41,14
	160327	Spring green L27 (8/45.5) (2)					41,14
	160328	Spring grey L27 (9/51.5) (2)					41,14
	160329	Spring black L27 (10/57) (2)					41,14
	160330	Spring-set L27 set (5x2)					183,86
	170306	Body 1/24 GTP					154,29
	170311	Body 1/8 Cobra GT pre painted					385,71
	170312	Body 1/8 buggy Avenger semipainted					194,14
	170313	Body 1/8 buggy Avenger orange					214,71
	170317	Body 1/8 buggy E-Avenger semipainted					194,14
	170318	Body 1/8 buggy E-Avenger orange					214,71
	170319	Body 1/8 buggy E-Avenger red					214,71
	170320	Body 1/8 buggy E-Avenger blue					214,71
	170321	Body 1/8 buggy E-Avenger green					214,71
	170322	Body 1/8 Cobra E-buggy semipainted					194,14
	170323	Body 1/8 Cobra E-buggy Orange					214,71


PRICELIST

SERPENT

Mod	Part Nr	Description English					
	Artikelnummer						HRKN BEZ PDV-a
	170327	Body F1 J191 / helmets 1/10 clear					151,07
	170328	Helmet set 1/10 F1 (3)					32,79
	170329	Body Spyder 2wd RM 1/10 semipainted					194,14
	170330	Body Spyder 2wd RM 1/10 orange					214,71
	170331	Body Spyder 2wd RM 1/10 blue					214,71
	170332	Body Spyder 2wd RM 1/10 red					214,71
	170333	Body Spyder 2wd RM 1/10 green					214,71
	170335	Body SCT 1/10 preapainted orange-red					322,71
	170336	Body Spyder 2wd MM 1/10 semipainted					194,14
	170337	Body Spyder 2wd MM 1/10 orange					214,71
	170338	Body 1/8 E-Truggy pre cut orange					236,57
	170339	Body 1/8 E-Truggy pre cut green					236,57
	170340	Body 1/8 E-Truggy pre cut blue					236,57
	170340	Body 1/8 E-Truggy pre cut blue					236,57
	170341	Body 1/8 E-Truggy pre cut red					236,57
	170342	Body FormulaOne F15 1/10 clear					236,57
	1883	Banner Serpent S-logo 200x100 nylon					413,36
	1886	Decal Serpent black/white 1/10 (2)					43,07
	1887	Decal Serpent black/white 1/8 (2)					43,07
	1895	Shopping-bag Serpent orange					11,57
	1896	Cap Serpent orange-black					97,71
	1898	Lanyard Serpent orange					22,50
	1899	Towel Serpent orange/yellow large					140,79
	1900	Cap flat-brim Serpent black 35th Anniversary					63,00
	1901	Serpent Bag 35th Anniversary					173,57
	190156	Polo shirt Serpent black (S)					206,36
	190157	Polo shirt Serpent black (M)					206,36
	190158	Polo shirt Serpent black (L)					206,36
	190159	Polo shirt Serpent black (XL)					206,36
	190160	Polo shirt Serpent black (XXL)					206,36
	190161	Polo shirt Serpent black (XXXL)					206,36


PRICELIST

SERPENT

Mod	Part Nr	Description English					
	Artikelnummer						HRKN BEZ PDV-a
	190172	Winter jacket Serpent black-orange hooded (M)					896,14
	190173	Winter jacket Serpent black-orange hooded (L)					896,14
	190174	Winter jacket Serpent black-orange hooded (XL)					896,14
	190175	Winter jacket Serpent black-orange hooded (2XL)					896,14
	190176	Winter jacket Serpent black-orange hooded (3XL)					896,14
	190208	Winter jacket Serpent black-orange hooded (4XL)					896,14
	190182	T-shirt Serpent Splash white (S)					104,14
	190183	T-shirt Serpent Splash white (M)					104,14
	190184	T-shirt Serpent Splash white (L)					104,14
	190185	T-shirt Serpent Splash white (XL)					104,14
	190186	T-shirt Serpent Splash white (2XL)					104,14
	190187	T-shirt Serpent Splash white (3XL)					104,14
	190188	T-shirt Serpent Splash orange (S)					104,14
	190189	T-shirt Serpent Splash orange (M)					104,14
	190190	T-shirt Serpent Splash orange (L)					104,14
	190191	T-shirt Serpent Splash orange (XL)					104,14
	190192	T-shirt Serpent Splash orange (2XL)					104,14
	190193	T-shirt Serpent Splash orange (3XL)					104,14
	190194	T-shirt Serpent Splash black (S)					104,14
	190195	T-shirt Serpent Splash black (M)					104,14
	190196	T-shirt Serpent Splash black (L)					104,14
	190197	T-shirt Serpent Splash black (XL)					104,14
	190198	T-shirt Serpent Splash black (2XL)					104,14
	190199	T-shirt Serpent Splash black (3XL)					104,14
	190221	Hoody sweater Serpent black (S)					254,57
	190222	Hoody sweater Serpent black (M)					254,57
	190223	Hoody sweater Serpent black (L)					254,57
	190224	Hoody sweater Serpent black (XL)					254,57
	190225	Hoody sweater Serpent black (2XL)					254,57
	190226	Hoody sweater Serpent black (3XL)					254,57
	190227	Hoody sweater Serpent black (4XL)					254,57

PRICELIST

SERPENT

Mod	Part Nr	Description English					
	Artikelnummer						HRKN BEZ PDV-a
	190500	Pit-caddy					365,14
	190501	Tool-bag					194,14
	190502	Carry-bag medium, 3 drawers					740,57
	190503	Fuel bottle 500ml					75,86
	190504	Ballcup tool					118,29
	190506	Toolset onroad GP (17pcs) with Tools bag					2.035,93
	190507	Toolset EP (16pcs) with Tools bag					1.821,86
	190508	Toolset offroad (20pcs) with Tools bag					2.132,36
	190509	Allen wrench 1.5 x 120mm					102,86
	190510	Allen wrench 2.0 x 120mm					102,86
	190511	Allen wrench 2.5 x 120mm					102,86
	190512	Allen wrench 3.0 x 120mm					102,86
	190513	Ball driver hex wrench 2.0 x 120mm					111,86
	190514	Ball driver hex wrench 2.5 x 120mm					111,86
	190515	Ball driver hex wrench 3.0 x 120mm					111,86
	190516	Tool tip allen wrench 1.5 x 120mm					25,71
	190517	Tool tip allen wrench 2.0 x 120mm					25,71
	190518	Tool tip allen wrench 2.5 x 120mm					25,71
	190519	Tool tip allen wrench 3.0 x 120mm					25,71
	190520	Tool tip ball driver hex wrench 2.0 x 120mm					34,71
	190521	Tool tip ball driver hex wrench 2.5 x 120mm					34,71
	190522	Tool tip ball driver hex wrench 3.0 x 120mm					34,71
	190523	Turnbuckle wrench 3mm					60,43
	190524	Turnbuckle wrench 4mm					60,43
	190525	Turnbuckle wrench 5mm					60,43
	190526	Flat head screwdriver 3.0 x 150mm					102,86
	190527	Flat head screwdriver 4.0 x 150mm					102,86
	190528	Phillips screwdriver 2.0 x 45mm					97,71
	190529	Phillips screwdriver 3.5 x 120mm					102,86
	190530	Phillips screwdriver 5.8 x 120mm					111,86
	190531	Nut driver 5.0 x 100mm					133,71

PRICELIST

SERPENT

Mod	Part Nr	Description English					
	Artikelnummer						HRKN BEZ PDV-a
	190532	Nut driver 5.5 x 100mm					133,71
	190533	Nut driver 7.0 x 100mm					145,93
	190534	Reamer with end cap for lexan body					210,86
	190535	Exhaust spring / caster clip remover					99,64
	190536	Wrench-glowplug / clutchnut - 10mm long					151,07
	190537	Flywheel wrench tool wheelnut 1/8 off road					180,00
	190538	Flywheel wrench					137,57
	190539	Nut driver 4.5 x 100mm					133,71
	190540	Centax clutch bell holder 1/10					151,07
	190541	Centax clutch bell holder 1/8					151,07
	190542	Centax pinion tool 1/10					151,07
	190543	Centax pinion tool 1/8					151,07
	401024	Ball 5mm (10)					176,79
	401025	Pivotball uni 4.5mm (20)					315,64
	401042	Bushing 3x5x1 orange (10)					77,14
	401043	Bushing 3x5x2 orange (10)					91,29
	401058	Anti-roll bar rod (4)					56,57
	401091	Ball-joint (12)					34,71
	401092	Ball-joint short (10)					29,57
	401124	Ball bearing 3x6 (2)					20,57
	401133	Ballbearing 4x8 (2)					25,71
	401134	Ball bearing 4x7 (2)					30,86
	401135	Thrustbearing 2x6x3					24,43
	401155	Rod alu M3x16mm (2)					51,43
	401350	Belt Kevlar 30S3M510					63,64
	401351	Belt Kevlar 30S3M510 low friction					58,50
	401352	Belt Kevlar 30S3M186					51,43
	401353	Belt Kevlar 30S3M186 low friction					48,21
	401354	Chassis carbon 2.5mm					577,93
	401355	Trackrod M3x38mm (2)					77,14
	401356	Track rod M3x26mm (2)					66,86

PRICELIST

SERPENT

Mod	Part Nr	Description English					
	Artikelnummer						HRKN BEZ PDV-a
	401357	Foam bumper					51,43
	401358	Stabi collar (2)					43,07
	401359	pulley solid axle 38T					43,07
	401360	pulley middle 19T + spacer (3)					51,43
	401361	Bumper upper/ lower					63,64
	401362	C-hub 4 L+R					60,43
	401363	Steeringblock L+R					60,43
	401365	Bearingblock alu					204,43
	401366	Middle shaft alu					144,00
	401367	Motormount bracket alu					99,64
	401368	Motormount alu					169,71
	401369	Servomount plate					84,21
	401370	Servomount L + R alu					140,79
	401371	Geardiff revision set					106,71
	401372	Servo-lever (4)					56,57
	401373	CVD axle set steel (2)					360,00
	401374	Topdeck carbon 2mm					245,57
	401375	Suspension bracket alu 0					115,07
	401376	Suspension bracket alu 1					115,07
	401377	Suspension bracket alu 2					115,07
	401378	Suspension bracket alu 3					115,07
	401379	Antirollbar 1.4mm					29,57
	401380	Solid axle/spool					140,79
	401381	CVD insert (2)					63,64
	401382	Shocktower mount alu L+R					281,57
	401383	Geardiff set					281,57
	401384	Shocktower carbon front					140,79
	401385	Shocktower carbon rear					161,36
	401386	Pivot pin front inner (2)					51,43
	401387	Wheelhexagon 1mm offset (2)					72,00
	401388	Bushing alu 3x5x1 (10)					58,50

PRICELIST

SERPENT

Mod	Part Nr	Description English					
	Artikelnummer						HRKN BEZ PDV-a
	401389	Bushing alu 3x5x2 (10)					60,43
	401390	Bushing alu 3x5x4 (2)					22,50
	401391	Antirollbar ball (2)					58,50
	401392	Bearing excenter (4)					51,43
	401393	Wishbone rear lower (2)					48,21
	401394	CVD driveshaft (2)					149,14
	401395	Steeringrack alu 1					180,00
	401396	Upright (2)					46,29
	401397	Wishbone front lower (2)					46,29
	401398	Bracket middleshaft alu					84,21
	401399	Bearingmount middleshaft alu					72,00
	401400	Steering shaft (2)					66,86
	401401	Steering lever alu (2)					140,79
	401402	Antirollbar mount alu					132,43
	401403	Pivot pin rear-inner (2)					51,43
	401404	Suspension spacer 1mm (2)					34,71
	401405	Pivot pin front-outer (2)					51,43
	401406	CVD wheelaxle (2)					151,07
	401407	Pivot pin rear-outer (2)					51,43
	401408	Driveshaft solidaxle (2)					94,50
	401409	Blade (16)					75,86
	401410	Bushing steeringblock (4)					84,21
	401411	Antirollbar bushing (16)					66,86
	401412	Geardiff housing					43,07
	401413	Battery mount (4)					43,07
	401414	Geardiff outdrive (2)					161,36
	401415	Antirollbar 1.2mm					29,57
	401416	Antirollbar 1.6mm					29,57
	401417	Antirollbar 1.8mm					29,57
	401418	Suspension bracket alu 1.5					115,07
	401419	Suspension bracket alu 2.5					115,07

PRICELIST

SERPENT

Mod	Part Nr	Description English					
	Artikelnummer						HRKN BEZ PDV-a
	401420	Suspension bracket alu 3.5					115,07
	401421	Upright alu (2)					315,64
	401423	C-hub 2 alu L+R					406,29
	401424	C-hub 4 alu L+R					406,29
	401425	C-hub 6 alu L+R					406,29
	401426	Spacer suspension 0.5mm (2)					34,71
	401427	pulley 19T alu					84,21
	401429	Trackrod alu M3x38mm (2)					48,21
	401430	Camberlink alu M3x26mm (2)					43,07
	401432	Chassis carbon 2mm					531,64
	401433	Weight set brass 5gr - 12gr - 20gr (2+1+1)					205,71
	401434	Bushing smaller bearing (4)					66,86
	401435	Decalsheet S411 black-white (2)					48,21
	401436	Balldiff set					406,29
	401437	Balldiff shaft female					140,79
	401438	Balldiff shaft male					128,57
	401439	Balldiff nut (2)					25,71
	401440	Balldiff pulley 38T					34,71
	401441	Balldiff spring (4)					24,43
	401442	Balldiff screw (2)					43,07
	401444	Chassis carbon 2.25mm					540,00
	401445	Driveshaft set DJC set 411 (2)					519,43
	401446	Driveshaft DJC (2)					140,79
	401447	Weelaxle DJC (2)					174,86
	401448	Coupler DJC (2)					174,86
	401449	Insert DJC (4)					89,36
	401450	Pin revision set DJC (2+2)					22,50
	401451	Motormount set V2					271,29
	401452	Wishbone Fr Lw hard (2)					72,00
	401453	Wishbone Rr Lw hard (2)					72,00
	401454	Upright hard (2)					60,43

PRICELIST

SERPENT

Mod	Part Nr	Description English					
	Artikelnummer						HRKN BEZ PDV-a
	401455	C-hub 4 L+R hard					72,00
	401456	Decalsheet S411 chrome (2)					60,43
	401458	Diff gear + diff axle geardiff (2+1)					48,21
	401459	Wishbone Fr Lw medium (2)					66,86
	401460	Wishbone Rr Lw medium (2)					66,86
	401461	Upright medium (2)					58,50
	401462	C-hub 4 L+R medium					66,86
	401463	Belt tensioner set					92,57
	401464	Battery mount carbon F/R					92,57
	401465	Steeringrack V2					226,29
	401466	Steering shaft alu coated (2)					75,86
	401467	Pivot pin front inner TiNi (2)					75,86
	401468	Pivot pin rear inner TiNi (2)					75,86
	401469	Driveshaft-set CVD alu (2)					349,71
	401470	Driveshaft CVD alu (2)					176,79
	401477	Bushing alu 3x5x3 orange (4)					32,79
	401478	Shim 4x10x0.3 (10)					48,21
	401484	Bushing alu 3x5x4 orange (2)					24,43
	401486	Shrink tube for DJC (10)					41,14
	401490	Suspension bracket alu 0.5					118,29
	401495	Top-deck 411 flex 2mm					246,86
	401496	Antirollbar 1.2mm rear					32,79
	401497	Antirollbar 1.4mm rear					32,79
	401498	Antirollbar 1.6mm rear					32,79
	401499	Antirollbar 1.8mm rear					32,79
	401500	Pivotball uni 4.5mm alu (4)					106,71
	401501	Body 190mm Lex-IS EFRA 4030					180,00
	401502	Gear box mount front 411-FF					372,21
	401503	Motor mount 411-FF					102,86
	401504	Gear shaft 411-FF					66,86
	401505	Middle gear shaft 411-FF					51,43

PRICELIST

SERPENT

Mod	Part Nr	Description English					
	Artikelnummer						HRKN BEZ PDV-a
	401506	Shock mount front L+R 411-FF					281,57
	401507	Shock mount rear L+R 411-FF					325,93
	401508	Spurgear adaptor 411-FF					97,71
	401509	Shocktower front carbon 411-FF					151,07
	401510	Shocktower rear carbon 411-FF					200,57
	401511	Transmission gear 20T - 27T 411-FF					43,07
	401512	Steering shaft 411-FF (2)					51,43
	401513	Steeringrack 411-FF					231,43
	401514	Wheelaxle rear 411-FF (2)					115,07
	401515	Antirollbar 1.2mm fr 411-FF					29,57
	401516	Antirollbar 1.4mm fr 411-FF					29,57
	401517	Antirollbar 1.6mm fr 411-FF					29,57
	401518	Antirollbar 1.8mm fr 411-FF					29,57
	401519	Bodypost rear 411-FF (2)					34,71
	401520	Bodypost front 411-FF (2)					34,71
	401521	Front bumper set 411-FF					84,21
	401522	Foam bumper 411-FF					34,71
	401523	Battery mount FR-RR 411-FF					51,43
	401524	Servo mount 411-FF (2)					132,43
	401525	Topdeck carbon 411-FF					255,86
	401526	Geardiff revision set V2					185,14
	401527	Diff gear 10T + diff axle for geardiff (2+1) V2					58,50
	401528	Geardiff 411-FF					418,50
	401529	Geardiff housing 411-FF					48,21
	401530	Chassis carbon 411-FF					655,07
	401531	Gear box mount rear 411-FF					161,36
	401532	Geardiff uni 1/10 EP v2					289,93
	401533	Spool nylon 1/10 EP					60,43
	401538	Bearingblock fr/rr 411-S (2)					92,57
	401539	Bracket motormount 411-S					187,07
	401540	Steeringshaft 411-S (2)					48,21


PRICELIST

SERPENT

Mod	Part Nr	Description English					
	Artikelnummer						HRKN BEZ PDV-a
	401541	Bushing steeringrack 411-S (2)					34,71
	401542	Steeringrack 411-S					48,21
	401547	Chassis 411-S					266,14
	401548	Servomount 411-S					34,71
	401549	Topplate 411-S					123,43
	401550	Shocktower fr 411-S					58,50
	401551	Shocktower rr 411-S					66,86
	401552	Battery mount 411-S (2)					75,86
	401553	Wheel hex 411-S (2)					32,79
	401554	Bushing set 411-S (13)					51,43
	401555	Servo holder l+r 411-S					34,71
	401556	Steering lever 411-S (2)					34,71
	401557	Antiroll bar mount fr/rr (2)					29,57
	401558	Suspension bracket rr-fr 0					37,93
	401559	Suspension bracket 1 411-S					32,79
	401560	Suspension bracket 2 411-S					32,79
	401561	Suspension bracket 3 411-S					32,79
	401562	Shocktower mount L+R 411-S					60,43
	401563	Topdeck carbon 1.75mm					255,86
	401564	Battery pad S411FF					22,50
	401565	Bushing Steeringrack V1 (2)					32,79
	401566	Battery strap velcro					29,57
	401567	Rim 1/10 EP white (4)					46,29
	401568	Rim 1/10 EP yellow (4)					46,29
	401569	Rim 1/10 EP orange (4)					46,29
	401570	Geardiff 1/10 V2 shaft alu (2)					66,86
	401572	Gear-diff case v2					41,14
	401575	Antirollbar kit fr/rr S411S					349,71
	401576	only as Dragon-RC number 213003					240,43
	401577	Bumperplate carbon set S411					210,86
	401578	Body Lex-IS Orange S411 pre cut EFRA 4030					240,43

PRICELIST

SERPENT

Mod	Part Nr	Description English					
	Artikelnummer						HRKN BEZ PDV-a
	401579	Body Lex-IS Red S411 pre cut EFRA 4030					240,43
	401580	Body Lex-IS Blue S411 pre cut EFRA 4030					240,43
	401581	Body Lex-IS Green S411 pre cut EFRA 4030					240,43
	401571	Body 190mm Lex-IS semi painted efra 4030					204,43
	401582	Servo-saver 1/10 with inserts 23-24-25					60,43
	401583	Shocktower carbon low front 411					140,79
	401584	Shocktower carbon low rear 411					161,36
	401585	Suspension bracket alu 0-2 (2)					115,07
	401586	Spacer alu bracket 0.5 (4)					34,71
	401587	Suspension bracket alu 1.0 - 1.0					115,07
	401588	Steering post low steel (2)					58,50
	401589	Servo-mount direct 411					384,43
	401590	Chassis carbon 2.25					511,07
	401591	Chassis carbon hard 2.0					511,07
	401592	Geardiff V3 composite					243,64
	401593	Outdrive alu for geardiff V3 composite (2)					140,79
	401594	Diff gear 10T+18T for geardiff V3 composite (4+2)					60,43
	401595	Geardiff x-shaft for geardiff V3 composite					20,57
	401596	Manual S411 2.0					46,29
	401597	Suspension bracket alu 0.5 - 1.5					115,07
	401598	Geardiff housing V3					41,14
	401599	Shocktower mount alu L+R V2					295,07
	401600	Solid axle alu S411 mono for blades					226,29
	401601	Motormount S411 V3					271,29
	401602	Body-height fine-tuner alu (4)					135,64
	401603	Screwset 411 gray alu 7075 T6 (126)					743,79
	401604	Wishbone FR Lw V2 hard (2)					72,00
	401605	Wishbone RR Lw V2 hard (2)					72,00
	401606	Cvd bushing alu (2)					48,21
	401607	Motormount V4 (3)					363,86
	401608	Chassis 411 alu 2mm 7075T6					547,07

PRICELIST

SERPENT

Mod	Part Nr	Description English					
	Artikelnummer						HRKN BEZ PDV-a
	401609	Bearingblock alu light (2)					262,29
	401610	Double joint cardan set V2 (2)					437,14
	401611	Wheelaxle double joint cardan V2 (2)					132,43
	401612	Driveshaft double joint cardan V2 (2)					176,79
	401613	Coupler double joint cardan V2 (2)					176,79
	401614	Insert double joint cardan V2 (2)					43,07
	401615	Spring set double joint cardan V2 (5+5)					32,79
	401616	Decal sheet S411 Eryx 3.0 (2)					43,07
	401617	Alu chassis stiffener Eryx 3.0					166,50
	401618	RRS system set 411					941,14
	401619	Bracket RRS system 411					187,07
	401620	Wishbone RR Lw RRS system 411 (2)					77,14
	401621	Motor fan mount S411					109,93
	401622	Screw set alu top/side orange 411 (28)					192,21
	401623	Wishbone FR Lw V2 X-hard (2)					75,86
	401624	Wishbone RR Lw V2 X-hard (2)					75,86
	401625	Wishbone RR Lw RRS system 411 X-hard (2)					75,86
	401626	C-hub 0-deg RRS system 411 (2)					406,29
	401627	Adjustable battery mount set S411					226,29
	401628	Bumperplate carbon set narrow S411					75,86
	401629	Middle shaft set S411 4.0 (3)					194,14
	401630	Motormount S411 4.0					205,71
	401631	Shocktower carbon front S411 4.0					73,93
	401632	Shocktower carbon rear S411 4.0					125,36
	401633	Pulley mid alu 19T S411 4.0 (2)					145,93
	401634	Steeringrack S411 4.0					163,29
	401635	Suspension bracket alu 0.5 S411 4.0 (2)					102,86
	401636	Suspension bracket alu 1.5 S411 4.0 (2)					102,86
	401637	Suspension spacer 0.5 alu S411 4.0 (4)					65,57
	401638	Suspension spacer 1.0 alu S411 4.0 (4)					86,14
	401639	Chassis carbon 2.0mm S411 4.0					514,29

PRICELIST

SERPENT

Mod	Part Nr	Description English					
	Artikelnummer						HRKN BEZ PDV-a
	401640	Chassis alu 2.0mm S411 4.0					557,36
	401641	Chassis carbon 2.25mm S411 4.0					536,79
	401642	Foam bumper V2					51,43
	401643	Bumper upper/ lower V2					60,43
	401644	RRS system set 411 V2					728,36
N	401645	Chassis 2mm carbon 4X					401,79
N	401646	Chassis stiffener alu 4X					194,14
N	401647	Stiffenerplate fr carbon 4X					43,07
N	401648	Midshaft mount alu 4X (2)					94,50
N	401649	Motor mount alu 4X					194,14
N	401650	Rocker bushing 4X (4)					86,14
N	401651	Bearingblock fr/rr alu L+R 4X					302,14
N	401652	Servo mount plate carbon 4X					43,07
N	401653	Servo mount alu 4X (2)					86,14
N	401654	Bulkhead fr/rr L+R alu 4X					361,93
N	401655	Pivot pin insert top 4X (8)					25,71
N	401656	Wishbone lower fr/rr 4X (2)					51,43
N	401657	Wishbone upper fr/rr 4X (2)					48,21
N	401658	Wheelbase spacer 4X (32)					32,79
N	401659	Arm extension fr/rr alu 4X (2)					86,14
N	401660	Wheelhub fr/rr L+R 4X					60,43
N	401661	CVD wheelaxle rr 4X (2)					151,07
N	401662	Roll damper holder alu 4X (2)					241,07
N	401663	Shock body alu 4X (2)					65,57
N	401664	Shock bushing 4X (8)					108,00
N	401665	Shock cap alu 4X (2)					43,07
N	401666	Roll damper shaft 4X (2)					55,29
N	401667	Shock piston blank 4X (2)					25,71
N	401668	Shock piston 1 hole 4X (2)					25,71
N	401669	Shock piston 2 hole 4X (2)					25,71
N	401670	Heave damper clamp alu (2)					65,57
N	401671	Shock shaft 4X (2)					51,43
N	401672	Balljoint roll damper 4X (2)					22,50

PRICELIST

SERPENT

Mod	Part Nr	Description English					
	Artikelnummer						HRKN BEZ PDV-a
N	401673	Bumper front 4X					32,79
N	401674	Bumper foam 4X					32,79
N	401675	Bumper top plate front carbon 4X					128,57
N	401676	Bumper rear 4X					25,71
N	401677	Bumper top plate rear carbon 4X					125,36
N	401678	Pivotball with shaft short (2)					39,86
N	401679	Central suspension mount alu fr/rr 4X					194,14
N	401680	Roll damper support 8mm carbon 4X (2)					34,71
N	401681	Bearing holder central rocker 4X (2)					25,71
N	401682	Suspension inserts 4X (32)					39,86
N	401683	Rolldamper holder alu 4X (2)					281,57
N	401684	Steering mount alu 4X (2)					145,93
N	401685	Central suspension bracket fr/rr alu 4X					151,07
N	401686	Ride height adjuster alu 4X (2)					171,64
N	401687	Antenna mount 4X					14,14
N	401688	Shock cap 4X (2)					51,43
N	401689	Adjustable battery set 4X					151,07
N	401690	Roll damper ball 4X (2)					43,07
N	401691	Steering mount screw 4X (2)					29,57
N	401692	Suspension bracket alu L+R 4X					221,79
N	401693	Shock o-ring 4X (8)					22,50
N	401694	Shock balljoint 4X (2)					12,21
N	401695	Stiffener brace alu fr/rr 4X					73,93
N	401696	Steeringrack 4X					154,29
N	401697	Rocker 4X (2)					168,43
N	401698	Double joint cardan set (2) 4X					401,79
N	401699	CVD axle set steel/aluminum (2) 4X					241,07
N	401700	Rocker roll alu fr/rr 4X					128,57
N	401701	Roll damper set 4X					361,93
N	401702	Roll damper 4X					118,29
N	401704	Shock set 4X					140,79
N	401705	Spring white C4.4 4X (2)					22,50
N	401706	Spring yellow C4.9 4X (2)					22,50

PRICELIST

SERPENT

Mod	Part Nr	Description English					
	Artikelnummer						HRKN BEZ PDV-a
N	401707	Spring orange C5.5 4X (2)					22,50
N	401708	Spring red C6.3 4X (2)					22,50
N	401709	Spring pink C6.9 4X (2)					22,50
N	401710	Spring blue C7.6 4X (2)					22,50
N	401711	Spring purple C8.4 4X (2)					22,50
N	401712	Spring green C9.5 4X (2)					22,50
N	401713	Spring grey C10.9 4X (2)					22,50
N	401714	Spring black C12 4X (2)					22,50
N	401715	Chassis carbon light 4X					503,36
N	401716	Bumper top plate narrow front carbon 4X					39,86
N	401717	Roll damper support -7mm carbon 4X (2)					39,86
N	401718	Servo mount plate right carbon 4X					32,79
N	401719	Stiffenerplate fr alu 4X					171,64
N	401720	Topdeck 2mm carbon 4X					151,07
N	401721	Balljoint 4.5 (10)					32,79
N	401722	Balljoint 4.5 short (16)					43,07
N	401723	Solid axle set					201,21
N	401724	Solid axle					128,57
N	401725	Drive adaptor solid axle (2)					108,00
N	401726	Shockmount screw 4X (4)					60,43
N	401727	Bearing holder central rocker alu 4X (2)					128,57
N	401728	Decal sheet project 4X (2)					43,07
N	401729	Starter-pack 4X					194,14
	411007	Antenna					22,50
	411009	Clamp hub alu left					50,14
	411011	Adaptor trust bearing					22,50
	411015	Shock mount L+R					91,29
	411018	Monoshock body alu					137,57
	411019	Shock body alu					68,79
	411020	Shock spring holder threaded					48,21
	411023	Steering rod (2)					66,86
	411024	Shim 3.0x6.0x0.5mm (10)					48,21
	411025	Diff side left					56,57

PRICELIST

SERPENT

Mod	Part Nr	Description English					
	Artikelnummer						HRKN BEZ PDV-a
	411026	Upper arm mount 9 L+R					246,86
	411027	Cross brace tube set L+R					48,21
	411028	Revision-set shock (o-ring.washer.clips)					37,93
	411030	Insert for lower A-arm off-set (4)					89,36
	411031	Distance shim for cross brace					12,21
	411032	Socket for pivot ball (2)					44,36
	411033	Distance plate for lower arm 0.5mm (2)					22,50
	411034	Distance plate for lower arm 1.0mm (2)					22,50
	411035	Distance plate for lower arm 2.0mm (2)					22,50
	411036	Upper arm mount 6 L+R					246,86
	411037	Upper arm mount 3 L+R					246,86
	411040	Body adjust nut (4)					73,93
	411041	Shock spring adjust nut					22,50
	411042	Pivot ball front suspension (2)					48,21
	411044	Shock cap					29,57
	411045	Shock seal washer (2)					25,71
	411046	Shock piston 3-hole					25,71
	411047	Shock piston 2-hole					25,71
	411048	Adjust nut for front suspension					29,57
	411049	Distance shim upper arms					37,93
	411050	Monoshock cap (2)					50,14
	411053	Front spring 0.50mm (2)					22,50
	411054	Front spring 0.55mm (2)					22,50
	411055	Front spring 0.45mm (2)					22,50
	411056	Monoshock shockshaft					29,57
	411057	Shockshaft					29,57
	411058	Differential plates (2)					34,71
	411059	Hinge pin (2)					20,57
	411060	Kingpin (2)					48,21
	411061	Screw allen M3x8mm special head titan (10)					221,14
	411063	Pivot ball threaded upper arm (2)					56,57

PRICELIST

SERPENT

Mod	Part Nr	Description English					
	Artikelnummer						HRKN BEZ PDV-a
	411064	Wheel axle (2)					81,00
	411067	Battery holder (2)					15,43
	411069	Differential balls steel 1/8" (12)					41,14
	411070	Body mount rear (2)					24,43
	411072	Bearing holder-set (9x2)					137,57
	411073	Axial ball bearing 4.2x9x4					24,43
	411074	Ball bearing flanged 1/4x3/8x1/8 (2)					37,93
	411075	Ball bearing 1/4x3/8x1/8 (2)					29,57
	411077	Ball bearing, flanged 1/8x5/16x9/64 (2)					37,93
	411081	Pivot insert (4)					82,29
	411082	Upper suspension arm left					17,36
	411083	Upper suspension arm right					17,36
	411084	Distance plate for upper arms (2)					14,14
	411085	Suspension arm lower left					22,50
	411086	Suspension arm lower right					22,50
	411087	Steering block offset left					29,57
	411088	Steering block offset right					29,57
	411089	Rear rim 1/12 (2)					34,71
	411090	Front rim 1/12 (2)					30,86
	411092	Body mount front (2)					29,57
	411093	Servo saver insert 25T					12,21
	411095	Servo saver insert 23T					12,21
	411096	Servo saver insert 24T					12,21
	411097	Foam insert for shock (4)					29,57
	411101	Shock spring hard 5Tx5.6x1.0mm					22,50
	411102	Monoshock shockshaft TiN					39,86
	411103	Shockshaft. TiN					39,86
	411107	Diff balls. 1/8 ceramic (12)					58,50
	411120	Shock-absorber-set					205,71
	411122	Front nylon set (6)					92,57
	411123	Screw-set std					277,71


PRICELIST

SERPENT

Mod	Part Nr	Description English					
	Artikelnummer						HRKN BEZ PDV-a
	411124	Bearing-set standard (9)					111,86
	411126	Differential-set S120					81,00
	411131	Decal-sheets s120 (2)					29,57
	411140	O-ring 1.0x6.0mm (10)					22,50
	411141	O-ring 2.0x2.0mm (10)					22,50
	411142	O-ring 1.5x3.0mm (2)					22,50
	411143	Stop nut m3 low (10)					22,50
	411144	Stop nut m2.2 (10)					32,79
	411157	Screw CSH m3x10mm (10)					22,50
	411161	Roll pin 1.5x10mm (10)					25,71
	411162	Snapping 2mm (10)					14,14
	411163	Snapping 3mm (10)					14,14
	411164	Socket head screw m2.2x12mm (10)					30,86
	411165	Snapping 7mm for holes (10)					66,86
	411166	Diff spring washer (4)					22,50
	411168	Nut m4 nylon threaded (3)					32,79
	411174	Spring front soft. 7Tx4.0x1.0mm silver					22,50
	411175	Spring front hard 5Tx5.6x1.0mm black					22,50
	411176	Screw RH M2.2x6mm (10)					32,79
	411178	Front-end set S120					851,79
	411179	S120L Manual					46,29
	411180	Decal sheets S120L (2)					25,71
	411181	Insert for lower A arm (4)					89,36
	411182	Cross brace tube L+R S120L (2)					34,71
	411183	Differential-set S120L					154,29
	411184	Chassis carbon 2.5mm S120L					475,07
	411185	Diff hub S120L					89,36
	411186	Diff washer S120L (2)					34,71
	411187	Pivotball with shaft (2)					56,57
	411188	Pivotball shim (2)					34,71
	411189	Shock rocker S120L					14,14

PRICELIST

SERPENT

Mod	Part Nr	Description English					
	Artikelnummer						HRKN BEZ PDV-a
	411190	Lower pod plate carbon S120L					221,14
	411191	Cross brace S120L					149,14
	411192	Side-link S120L (2)					29,57
	411194	Motor pod left alu S120L					140,79
	411196	Motor pod backplate alu S120L					161,36
	411198	Shock bracket carbon S120L					73,93
	411199	Pivot ball S120L (5)					81,00
	411200	Pod pivot support S120L					34,71
	411201	Standoff alu S120L (2)					48,21
	411202	Spring retainer S120L (4)					29,57
	411203	O-ring for spring adjuster (5)					29,57
	411205	Servo mount alu S120L (3)					149,14
	411206	Balljoint 4.5 (4)					24,43
	411207	Balljoint 4.5 short (2)					15,43
	411208	Side spring 4.5lbs S120L (2)					32,79
	411209	Side spring 5.0lbs S120L (2)					32,79
	411210	Side spring 5.5lbs S120L (2)					32,79
	411211	Side spring 6.0lbs S120L (2)					32,79
	411212	Side spring 6.5lbs S120L (2)					32,79
	411213	Side spring 7.0lbs S120L (2)					32,79
	411214	Center spring 12lbs S120L					32,79
	411215	Center spring 14lbs S120L					32,79
	411216	Center spring 16lbs S120L					32,79
	411217	Center spring 18lbs S120L					32,79
	411218	Front spring 22lbs S120L (2)					32,79
	411219	Front spring 18lbs S120L (2)					32,79
	411220	Front spring 26lbs S120L (2)					32,79
	411223	Transponder riser S120L (3)					55,29
	411224	Rear axle shim 6.5x8x0.25 (10)					50,14
	411225	Support Lipo pack (4)					50,14
	411226	Chassisplate S100 carbon					570,86

PRICELIST

SERPENT

Mod	Part Nr	Description English					
	Artikelnummer						HRKN BEZ PDV-a
	411227	Suspension spacer front carbon S100 (2)					68,79
	411228	Suspension plate front carbon S100					159,43
	411229	Suspension mount front 0deg L+R					246,86
	411230	Cross brace L+R alu S100					58,50
	411231	Steering blocks L+R S100					48,21
	411232	Wheelaxle front S100 (2)					127,29
	411233	Kingpin S100 (2)					81,00
	411234	Spring front 10 lbs (2)					34,71
	411235	Servo mount alu S100 (3)					217,93
	411236	Steering rod 48mm S100 (2)					89,36
	411237	Diffhub S100					142,71
	411238	Clamp hub left S100					154,29
	411239	Body post long S100 (2)					29,57
	411240	Bumper carbon S100					286,71
	411241	Body post medium S100 (2)					25,71
	411242	Bumper foam S100					25,71
	411243	Bumper washer S100 (2)					20,57
	411245	Decal sheets S100 (2)					48,21
	411247	Top-deck. carbon. S100					343,29
	411248	Battery-bracket S100 (2)					82,29
	411249	Shockbracket lower carbon S100					82,29
	411250	Rear axle S100/120					238,50
	411251	Rear axle cone S100/120					41,14
	411252	Differential-set S100/120					144,00
	411253	Pivotball uni 4.5mm (4)					82,29
	411254	Bumper foam S120					24,43
	411256	Cross brace S120L V2					169,71
	411257	Top plate carbon S120L V2					117,00
	411258	Servo mount S120L V2 (2)					102,86
	411259	Tube set S120L					240,43
	411260	Clamp hub left v2 S120					50,14

PRICELIST

SERPENT

Mod	Part Nr	Description English					
	Artikelnummer						HRKN BEZ PDV-a
	411262	Rear axle S100/120 alu					195,43
	411263	Upgrade -set 120LT					683,36
	411264	Chassis carbon 2.5mm 120LT					487,29
	411265	Topdeck carbon 120LT					149,14
	411266	Cross brace L+R carbon 120LT					127,29
	411267	Top plate 120LT					102,86
	411268	Power pod plate 120LT					149,14
	411269	Power pod rear stiffener alu (2)					111,86
	411270	Upgrade-set S100 Pro-10					536,79
	411271	Chassis carbon S120 LTX					432,00
	411272	Lower pod plate carbon S120 LTX					166,50
	411273	Topdeck carbon S120 LTX					159,43
	411274	Link top plate carbon S120 LTX					120,21
	411275	Shock bracket carbon S120 LTX					48,21
	411276	Cross brace carbon S120 LTX					133,71
	411277	Servo-saver 1/12 with inserts 23-24-25					58,50
	411278	Shaft assembly rear alu pro-10					205,71
	411279	Motor pod backplate carbon S120LTX V2					63,64
	411280	Motor pod left alu S120LTX V2					133,71
	411281	Motor pod right alu S120LTX V2					133,71
	411282	Chassis carbon F110					375,43
	411283	Suspension arm L+R carbon F110					117,00
	411284	Lower pod plate carbon F110					123,43
	411285	Top pod plate carbon F110					106,71
	411286	Bodypost plate L+R carbon F110					66,86
	411287	Top plate carbon F110					101,57
	411288	Servomount F110					243,64
	411289	Wheelhub left F110					117,00
	411290	Diffhub F110					171,64
	411291	Top plate post F110 (2)					66,86
	411292	Rear wing F110 black					25,71


PRICELIST

SERPENT

Mod	Part Nr	Description English					
	Artikelnummer						HRKN BEZ PDV-a
	411293	Front bumper F110					25,71
	411294	Front wing F110 (big+small)					75,86
	411295	Front arm connector L+R F110					46,29
	411296	Front bulkhead F110					25,71
	411297	Front arm extensions lw L+R F110					20,57
	411298	Bodypost front F110 (2)					22,50
	411299	Wheelaxle front F110 (2)					111,86
	411300	Trackrod M3x36 (2)					55,29
	411301	Diffhub insert F110					46,29
	411302	Diffhub lock pin F110 (2)					12,21
	411303	Pod bulkhead left F110					137,57
	411304	Pod bulkhead right F110					142,71
	411305	Front rideheight shim set F110 (6)					89,36
	411306	Diff adjust nut F110					32,79
	411307	Rear pod support plate carbon F110					56,57
	411308	Batterymount F110 (2)					41,14
	411309	Rear axle F110					195,43
	411310	Side electronics mount L+R carbon F110					89,36
	411311	Decal b/w F110 (2)					32,79
	411312	Rear wing F110 white					25,71
	411313	Front set wide F110					221,14
	411314	Suspension arm L+R wide carbon F110					125,36
	411315	Bulkhead F110 alu					89,36
	411316	Screwset F110 gray alu 7075 T6 (89)					529,71
	411317	Screwset S120 gray alu (78)					451,29
	411318	Rear axle F110 steel					161,36
	411319	Chassis carbon 2.0mm S120 LTR					441,00
	411320	Wishbone fr up (2) S120 LTR					51,43
	411321	Balljoint fr susp (2) S120 LTR					25,71
	411322	Steering block + inserts L+R S120 LTR					86,14
	411323	Steering block inserts (10) S120 LTR					51,43

PRICELIST

SERPENT

Mod	Part Nr	Description English					
	Artikelnummer						HRKN BEZ PDV-a
	411324	Kingpin (2) S120 LTR					32,79
	411325	Cross brace carbon S120 LTR					75,86
	411326	Pod pivot set S120 LTR					55,29
	411327	Pod plate carbon S120 LTR					140,79
	411328	Motor pod left S120 LTR					128,57
	411329	Motor pod right S120 LTR					137,57
	411330	Top plate carbon long S120 LTR					43,07
	411331	Top plate carbon short S120 LTR					39,86
	411332	Shock mount center S120LTR					65,57
	411333	Shock bracket carbon short S120 LTR					34,71
	411334	Shock bracket carbon long S120 LTR					39,86
	411335	Ackerman lever F110 SF2					30,86
	411336	Wishbone fr up (2) F110 SF2					34,71
	411337	Caster inserts (3+3+3) F110 SF2					30,86
	411338	Caster plate carbon F110 SF2					60,43
	411339	Pivot bracket center carbon F110 SF2					91,29
	411340	Chassis carbon F110 SF2					397,93
	411341	Suspension mount front (4) F110 SF2					86,14
	411342	Pivot adaptors fr (2+4) F110 SF2					68,79
	411343	Pod plate top carbon F110 SF2					77,14
	411344	Pod plate lower carbon F110 SF2					128,57
	411345	Suspension plate front post (2) F110 SF2					39,86
	411346	Servomount (2) F110 SF2					86,14
	411347	Ackerman shaft outer lever F110 SF2					22,50
	411348	Ackerman shaft inner lever F110 SF2					25,71
	411349	Suspension plate front bottom carbon F110 SF2					94,50
	411350	Shock mount center carbon F110 SF2					51,43
	411351	Suspension plate front top carbon F110 SF2					137,57
	411352	Wing front black F110 SF2					65,57
	411353	Wing front white F110 SF2					65,57
	411354	Rear wing black F110 SF2					77,14

PRICELIST

SERPENT

Mod	Part Nr	Description English					
	Artikelnummer						HRKN BEZ PDV-a
	411355	Rear wing white F110 SF2					77,14
	411356	Front wheel axle (2) F110 SF2					94,50
	411357	Pivot ball fr flex suspension (4) F110 SF2					73,93
	411358	Bushing fr rigid suspension (4) F110 SF2					77,14
	411359	Front tube set (2) F110 SF2					257,14
	411360	Front tube (2) F110 SF2					137,57
	411361	Front tube mount (3) F110 SF2					22,50
	411362	Front suspension set foam F110 SF2					257,14
	411363	Front top suspension plate foam carbon F110 SF2					137,57
	411365	Camber adjust rod foam (2) F110 SF2					51,43
	411366	Center spring 6.5lbs					32,79
	411367	Center spring 8lbs					32,79
	411368	Center spring 10lbs					32,79
	411369	Rear wing wide black F110 SF2					86,14
	411370	Rear wing wide white F110 SF2					86,14
	411371	Diffuser F110 black					43,07
	411372	Adjustable rear pod support plate carbon F110					56,57
	411373	Chassis carbon S100 LTR					632,57
	411374	Ackermann shaft S100 LTR					46,29
	411375	Thrust bearing adaptor S100/S120					22,50
	411376	Chassis SWB carbon F110 SF2					365,14
	411377	Center pivot alu					68,79
	421001	Chassis-plate carbon V1					204,43
	421002	Battery holder lexan					41,14
	421003	Antenna holder alu					56,57
	421004	Axle bushing (2)					22,50
	421005	Ball-joint (10)					24,43
	421006	Ball-joint ball (10)					81,00
	421007	Body-post alu (2)					48,21
	421008	Bumper front nylon					24,43
	421009	Bumper rear nylon					24,43

PRICELIST

SERPENT

Mod	Part Nr	Description English					
	Artikelnummer						HRKN BEZ PDV-a
	421010	Diff adaptor					46,29
	421011	Diff balls (12)					41,14
	421012	Diff plate (3)					97,71
	421013	Diff wheel adaptor					97,71
	421014	Diff shaft steel					55,29
	421015	Ball-diff set					183,86
	421016	Plate front 58mm					86,14
	421017	Suspension mount front wide					22,50
	421018	Stiffener plate fr up 58mm					30,86
	421019	Gear 40T					48,21
	421020	Gear 42T					48,21
	421021	Gear 44T					48,21
	421022	Motor-mount alu (2)					128,57
	421023	Motor top plate					73,93
	421024	Motor top plate spacer					56,57
	421025	Pinion 10T					34,71
	421026	Pinion 12T					34,71
	421027	Pinion 8T					34,71
	421028	Post radioplate alu (2)					29,57
	421029	Plate ride height carbon RR (2)					32,79
	421030	Spacer ride height 1 (2)					20,57
	421031	Spacer ride height FR (4)					32,79
	421032	Holder servo (2)					58,50
	421033	Shock-set					101,57
	421034	Shock-adjuster alu					24,43
	421035	Shock holder RR brass					24,43
	421036	Shock pin					20,57
	421037	Shockplate carbon (2)					30,86
	421038	Shock spacer carbon					20,57
	421039	Shock spring					20,57
	421040	Shock spring main					20,57

PRICELIST

SERPENT

Mod	Part Nr	Description English					
	Artikelnummer						HRKN BEZ PDV-a
	421041	Steering axle 11mm (2)					39,86
	421042	Steering block alu L					89,36
	421043	Steering block alu R					89,36
	421044	Steering bushing (2)					46,29
	421045	Steering-rod alu mm					46,29
	421046	Top-plate holder					39,86
	421047	Top-plate carbon					137,57
	421048	Trackrod alu mm					39,86
	421049	Wheel-adaptor alu L					77,14
	421050	Screw-set (17)					41,14
	421051	Grommet (2)					14,14
	421052	Wheel adaptor alu L					77,14
	421053	Clips-shim-set (22)					68,79
	421054	Nut set (7)					22,50
	421056	Ballbearing-set 3x6 (2+2)					50,14
	421057	Thustbearing 3 x8					50,14
	421060	Wheel 1/24 FR white (2)					24,43
	421061	Wheel 1/24 RR white (2)					24,43
	421062	Pinion 9T					34,71
	421063	Pinion 11T					34,71
	421070	Foam tyre/wheel 1/24 FR 30sh (2)					77,14
	421072	Foam tyre/wheel 1/24 FR 35sh (2)					77,14
	421074	Foam tyre/wheel 1/24 FR 40sh (2)					77,14
	421076	Foam tyre/wheel 1/24 RR 28sh (2)					82,29
	421077	Foam tyre/wheel 1/24 RR 30sh (2)					82,29
	421078	Foam tyre 1/24 FR 35sh (2)					68,79
	421079	Foam tyre 1/24 RR 30sh (2)					73,93
	421080	Battery-pack Lipo 850mA (2)					111,86
	421082	Motor standard 180					58,50
	421085	Manual S240					34,71
	421086	Decal S240 (2)					34,71

PRICELIST

SERPENT

Mod	Part Nr	Description English					
	Artikelnummer						HRKN BEZ PDV-a
	500101	Body Spyder 2wd RM 1/10					176,79
	500102	Decal sheet spyder black/white (2)					34,71
	500103	1/10 buggy rim fr 2wd white (2)					43,07
	500104	1/10 buggy rim fr 2wd yellow (2)					43,07
	500105	1/10 buggy rim rr white (2)					51,43
	500106	1/10 buggy rim rr yellow (2)					51,43
	500107	Chassis SRX2 RM					166,50
	500108	Skidplate SRX2 RM					77,14
	500109	Suspension bracket rr fr SRX2 RM					132,43
	500110	Front bulkhead-insert SRX2					39,86
	500111	Front bulkhead top SRX2					43,07
	500112	Wishbone rr L+R SRX2 RM					51,43
	500113	Wishbone fr L+R SRX2					51,43
	500114	Upright L+R SRX2					51,43
	500115	C-hub L+R SRX2					51,43
	500116	Steeringblock L+R SRX2					58,50
	500117	Steeringarms L+R (3) SRX2					34,71
	500118	Servomount (2) SRX2					17,36
	500119	Servomount spacers (8) SRX2					32,79
	500120	Steeringlever (3) SRX2					43,07
	500121	Steeringrack (3) SRX2					51,43
	500122	Transmissioncase SRX2 RM					66,86
	500123	Diffheight insert (4) SRX2					25,71
	500124	Transmissioncase insert (6) SRX2 RM					30,86
	500125	Motorguard rear SRX2 RM					34,71
	500126	Wingmount-set SRX2 RM					58,50
	500127	Gear cover SRX2					39,86
	500128	Front bumper SRX2					30,86
	500129	Speedo mount SRX2 RM					34,71
	500130	Bodymount rr (2) SRX2 RM					25,71
	500131	Bulkhead rear SRX2 RM					39,86

PRICELIST

SERPENT

Mod	Part Nr	Description English					
	Artikelnummer						HRKN BEZ PDV-a
	500132	C-hub insert (6) SRX2					25,71
	500133	Steeringrack bolt (4) SRX2					81,00
	500134	Rear suspension insert (24) SRX2					72,00
	500135	Upright inserts (10) SRX2					39,86
	500136	Shock parts frame (44) SRX2 RM					109,93
	500137	Nut nylon M3 flanged (8)					25,71
	500138	Balljoint set (14) SRX2					48,21
	500139	Shocktower carbon fr SRX2					149,14
	500140	Shocktower carbon rr SRX2 RM					176,79
	500141	Batteryplate carbon SRX2 RM					180,00
	500142	Battery plate foam SRX2 RM					25,71
	500143	Pivot pin rr inner (2) SRX2 RM					51,43
	500144	Pivot pin fr inner / rr outer (2) SRX2					22,50
	500145	Pivot pin fr outer (2) SRX2					25,71
	500146	Shock mount (4) SRX2					84,21
	500147	Pivotball shim conical (10) SRX2					118,29
	500148	Pivotball with shaft low (4) SRX2					60,43
	500149	Pivotball with shaft med (5) SRX2					60,43
	500150	Pivotball with shaft high (4) SRX2					60,43
	500151	Casterblock bushing (4) SRX2					63,64
	500152	Pivotball shock (4) SRX2					63,64
	500153	Top shaft 21T SRX2					109,93
	500154	Idler gear shaft SRX2					25,71
	500155	Wheel axle fr (2) SRX2					63,64
	500156	Wheel axle rr (2) SRX2					115,07
	500157	Slipper plate alu (3) SRX2					135,64
	500158	Slipper pad yellow (3) SRX2					84,21
	500159	Slipper spring (2) SRX2					25,71
	500160	Slipper bolt topshaft (2) SRX2					48,21
	500161	Wing brace alu SRX2					43,07
	500162	Track rod M3x50 (2) SRX2					58,50

PRICELIST

SERPENT

Mod	Part Nr	Description English					
	Artikelnummer						HRKN BEZ PDV-a
	500163	Pivot pin brace 25 deg fr SRX2					58,50
	500164	Motor plate SRX2 RM					106,71
	500165	Battery plate nut (4) SRX2					75,86
	500166	Idler gear 27T SRX2					14,14
	500167	Diff pulley balldiff 51T (1) SRX2					25,71
	500168	Diff ring balldiff (2) SRX2					39,86
	500169	Balldiff outdrive male SRX2					72,00
	500170	Balldiff outdrive female SRX2					72,00
	500171	Balldiff spring (2) SRX2					25,71
	500172	Balldiff bolt (2) SRX2					72,00
	500173	Balldiff thrustbearing SRX2					22,50
	500174	Shock body fr (2) SRX2					132,43
	500175	Shock body rr (2) SRX2					140,79
	500176	Shock top (2) SRX2					140,79
	500177	Shock cartridge spacer (4) SRX2					58,50
	500178	Shock cartridge spacer stepped (4) SRX2					58,50
	500179	Shock top gasket (4) SRX2					14,14
	500180	Shock membrame (4) SRX2					43,07
	500181	Shock shaft fr (2) SRX2					72,00
	500182	Shock shaft rr (2) SRX2					81,00
	500183	Shock adjust nut / oring (2) SRX2					51,43
	500184	Shock bleeding o-ring (4) SRX2					22,50
	500185	Shock o-ring bottom (8)					22,50
	500186	Balldiff set SRX2					262,29
	500187	Balldiff T-nut (2) SRX2					22,50
	500188	Battery case inserts foam (6) SRX2 RM					58,50
	500189	Rear wing 6.5" SRX2					32,79
	500190	Driveshaft rr (2) SRX2					144,00
	500191	Driveshaft rr set (2) SRX2					262,29
	500192	Geardiff set SRX2					349,71
	500193	Front wing set SRX2					48,21

PRICELIST

SERPENT

Mod	Part Nr	Description English					
	Artikelnummer						HRKN BEZ PDV-a
	500194	Antiroll bar set fr SRX2					132,43
	500195	Antiroll bar set rr SRX2 RM					262,29
	500196	Upright L+R alu SRX2					394,71
	500197	Servomount alu (2) SRX2					158,14
	500198	Pivotball with shaft short (4) SRX2					72,00
	500199	Shock top bushing delrin (4) SRX2					66,86
	500200	Front bulkhead inserts alu (6) SRX2					30,86
	500201	Shock shaft fr TiN coated (2) SRX2					89,36
	500202	Shock shaft rr TiN coated (2) SRX2					97,71
	500203	Pivot pin brace 20 deg fr SRX2					75,86
	500204	Pivot pin brace 30 deg fr SRX2					75,86
	500205	Antiroll bar rr 1.1 SRX2 RM					22,50
	500206	Antiroll bar rr 1.3 SRX2 RM					22,50
	500207	Antiroll bar rr 1.5 SRX2 RM					22,50
	500208	Antiroll bar fr 0.9 SRX2					22,50
	500209	Antiroll bar fr 1.0 SRX2					22,50
	500210	Antiroll bar fr 1.1 SRX2					22,50
	500211	Wheelhexagon +0.75mm offset (2)					51,43
	500212	Wheelhexagon -0.75mm offset (2)					51,43
	500213	Spur gear 70T SRX2					39,86
	500214	Spur gear 72T SRX2					39,86
	500215	Spur gear 76T SRX2					39,86
	500216	Spur gear 78T SRX2					39,86
	500217	Spur gear 80T SRX2					39,86
	500218	Spur gear 82T SRX2					39,86
	500219	Spur gear 84T SRX2					39,86
	500220	Spur gear 86T SRX2					39,86
	500221	Spur gear 88T SRX2					39,86
	500222	Shock spring silver 2.5lbs fr (2) SRX2					39,86
	500223	Shock spring black 2.65 fr (2) SRX2					39,86
	500224	Shock spring orange 2.87lbs fr (2) SRX2					39,86

PRICELIST

SERPENT

Mod	Part Nr	Description English					
	Artikelnummer						HRKN BEZ PDV-a
	500225	Shock spring red 3.0lbs fr (2) SRX2					39,86
	500226	Shock spring pink 3.15lbs fr (2) SRX2					39,86
	500227	Shock spring blue 3.4lbs fr (2) SRX2					39,86
	500228	Shock spring purple 3.5lbs fr (2) SRX2					39,86
	500229	Shock spring green 3.7lbs fr (2) SRX2					39,86
	500230	Shock spring orange 2.0lbs rr (2) SRX2					39,86
	500231	Shock spring red 2.1lbs rr (2) SRX2					39,86
	500232	Shock spring pink 2.2lbs rr (2) SRX3					39,86
	500233	Shock spring blue 2.3lbs rr (2) SRX2					39,86
	500234	Shock spring purple 2.4lbs rr (2) SRX2					39,86
	500235	Shock spring green 2.5lbs rr (2) SRX2					39,86
	500236	Steeringrack alu (3) SRX2					329,14
	500237	C-hub L+R alu SRX2					437,14
	500238	Shock piston conical 2 holes (4) SRX					92,57
	500239	Shock piston conical 3 holes (4) SRX					92,57
	500240	Shock piston conical 4 holes (4) SRX					92,57
	500241	Front wing SRX2					32,79
	500242	Slipper plates vented alu (3) SRX2					185,14
	500243	Front bulkhead alu SRX2					223,07
	500244	Rear bulkhead weight SRX2					214,71
	500245	Suspension bracket rr fr brass SRX2 RM					185,14
	500246	Geardiff gears 14T(4)+28T(2) SRX2					84,21
	500247	Diff pin 14T (2) SRX2					34,71
	500248	Geardiff o-ring (4) SRX2					25,71
	500249	Geardiff outdrive (2) SRX2					132,43
	500250	Front bulkhead brass SRX2					245,57
	500252	Rear wing 7.0" SRX2					32,79
	500253	Geardiff cap L+R SRX2					92,57
	500254	Geardiff housing 51T SRX2					39,86
	500255	Suspension insert rr 3deg alu (2) SRX2					63,64
	500256	Thrustbearing carbide balldiff SRX2					48,21

PRICELIST

SERPENT

Mod	Part Nr	Description English					
	Artikelnummer						HRKN BEZ PDV-a
	500257	Geardiff nut (4) SRX2					75,86
	500258	Antirollbar balljoints (2+2) SRX2					25,71
	500259	Differential balls carbide 1/8" (12)					63,64
	500260	Idler gear 27T alu SRX2					51,43
	500261	Pivot pin rr inner TiN coated (2) SRX2 RM					89,36
	500262	Pivot pin fr inner / rr outer TiN coated (2) SRX2					37,93
	500263	Pivot pin fr outer TiN coated (2) SRX2					41,14
	500264	Chassis SRX2 MM					166,50
	500265	Skidplate SRX2 MM					77,14
	500266	Bulkhead rear SRX2 MM					51,43
	500267	Transmission brace SRX2 MM					43,07
	500268	Transmissioncase SRX2 MM					66,86
	500269	Transmissioncase insert (6) SRX2 MM					39,86
	500270	Wishbone rr L+R SRX2 MM					51,43
	500271	Bumper rear SRX2 MM					34,71
	500272	Wingmount-set SRX2 MM					58,50
	500273	Pivot pin rr inner (2) SRX2 MM					51,43
	500274	Suspension bracket rr fr SRX2 MM					132,43
	500275	Shocktower carbon rr SRX2 MM					180,00
	500276	Shock mount rr (2) SRX2 MM					48,21
	500277	Motor plate SRX2 MM					106,71
	500278	Batteryplate carbon SRX2 MM					171,64
	500279	Battery holders (4) SRX2 MM					66,86
	500280	Battery plate foam SRX2 MM					30,86
	500300	Body Spyder 2wd MM 1/10					176,79
	500281	Antiroll bar set rr SRX2 MM					153,00
	500282	Wingmount low SRX2 MM					43,07
	500283	Suspension bracket rr fr brass SRX2 MM					187,07
	500284	Battery case inserts foam (3) SRX2 MM					32,79
	500285	Ballast weight SRX2 MM					240,43
	500286	Bumper rear brass SRX2 MM					262,29

PRICELIST

SERPENT

Mod	Part Nr	Description English					
	Artikelnummer						HRKN BEZ PDV-a
	500287	Steering arm nr 1 brass L+R					77,14
	500288	Steering arm nr 2 brass L+R					77,14
	500289	Steering arm nr 3 brass L+R					77,14
	500290	O-ring geardiff SRX2 (4)					22,50
	500300	Body Spyder 2wd MM 1/10					176,79
	500301	Rim 1/10 SRX2 SC black (4)					77,14
	500302	Rim 1/10 SRX2 SC white (4)					77,14
	500303	Rim 1/10 SRX2 SC yellow (4)					77,14
	500304	Chassis SRX2 SC					166,50
	500305	Mud flap SRX2 SC (2)					43,07
	500306	Body mount set front SRX2 SC					99,64
	500307	Body mount set rear SRX2 SC					66,86
	500308	Bumper set front SRX2 SC					89,36
	500309	Bumper set rear SRX2 SC					109,93
	500310	Shocktower fr SRX2 SC					39,86
	500311	Shocktower rr SRX2 SC					43,07
	500312	Wisbones fr L+R SRX2 SC					66,86
	500313	Wishbones rr L+R SRX2 SC					66,86
	500314	Bulkhead fr SRX2 SC					43,07
	500315	Upright L+R SRX2 SC					77,14
	500316	C-hub L+R SRX2 SC					72,00
	500317	Steeringblock L+R SRX2 SC					77,14
	500318	Bodypost set SRX2 SC (4)					66,86
	500319	Wheelhexagon SRX2 SC (2)					63,64
	500320	Driveshaft rr (2) SRX2 SC					153,00
	500321	Wheel axle fr (2) SRX2 SC					89,36
	500322	Wheel axle rr (2) SRX2 SC					109,93
	500323	Track rod M3x71 (2) SRX2 SC					63,64
	500324	Shock body fr (2) SRX2 SC					132,43
	500325	Shock body rr (2) SRX2 SC					140,79
	500326	Shock shaft fr (2) SRX2 SC					72,00

PRICELIST

SERPENT

Mod	Part Nr	Description English					
	Artikelnummer						HRKN BEZ PDV-a
	500327	Shock shaft rr (2) SRX2 SC					81,00
	500328	Body SRX2 SC 2wd 1/10					262,29
	500329	Batteryplate nylon SRX2 SC					43,07
	500330	Batteryplate carbon SRX2 SC					219,86
	500331	Batteryplate foam SRX2 SC (2)					43,07
	500332	Side guard set L+R SRX2 SC					197,36
	500333	Wheelhexagon -0.75mm offset SRX2 SC (2)					77,14
	500334	Wheelhexagon +0.75mm offset SXR2 SC (2)					77,14
	500335	Shocktower carbon rr SRX2 SC					240,43
	500336	Shocktower carbon fr SRX2 SC					209,57
	500337	Shock spring orange 3.0lbs fr (2) SRX2 SC					43,07
	500338	Shock spring red 3.1lbs fr (2) SRX2 SC					43,07
	500339	Shock spring pink 3.2lbs fr (2) SRX2 SC					43,07
	500340	Shock spring blue 3.3lbs fr (2) SRX2 SC					43,07
	500341	Shock spring purple 3.4lbs fr (2) SRX2 SC					43,07
	500342	Shock spring green 3.5lbs fr (2) SRX2 SC					43,07
	500343	Motor plate SRX2 RM standard					77,14
	500344	Idler gear 27T SRX2 steel					66,86
	500345	Side guard insert L+R					66,86
	500346	Antirollbar wire adaptors (2+2) SRX2					22,50
	500347	Antirollbar spacer (2) SRX2					43,07
	500348	Antirollbar mount FR SRX2					25,71
	500349	Antirollbar mount RR SRX2 RM					34,71
	500350	Antirollbar mount RR SRX2 MM					30,86
	500351	Bodymount brace carbon FR/RR (2) SRX2 SC					72,00
	500352	Top-shaft set 21T stock SRX2					230,14
	500353	Top-shaft 21T stock SRX2					99,64
	500354	Shock spring orange 1,8lbs astro (2) SRX2					43,07
	500355	Shock spring red 1.9lbs astro (2) SRX2					43,07
	500356	Shock spring pink 2.0lbs astro (2) SRX2					43,07
	500357	Shock spring blue 2.1lbs astro (2) SRX2					43,07

PRICELIST

SERPENT

Mod	Part Nr	Description English					
	Artikelnummer						HRKN BEZ PDV-a
	500358	Shock spring purple 2.2lbs astro (2) SRX2					43,07
	500359	Shock spring green 2.3lbs astro (2) SRX2					43,07
	500346	Antirollbar wire adaptors (2+2) SRX2					22,50
	500347	Antirollbar spacer (2) SRX2					43,07
	500348	Antirollbar mount FR SRX2					25,71
	500349	Antirollbar mount RR SRX2 RM					34,71
	500350	Antirollbar mount RR SRX2 MM					30,86
	500351	Bodymount brace carbon FR/RR (2) SRX2 SC					72,00
	500352	Top-shaft set 21T stock SRX2					230,14
	500353	Top-shaft 21T stock SRX2					99,64
	500354	Shock spring orange 1.8lbs astro (2) SRX2					43,07
	500355	Shock spring red 1.9lbs astro (2) SRX2					43,07
	500356	Shock spring pink 2.0lbs astro (2) SRX2					43,07
	500357	Shock spring blue 2.1lbs astro (2) SRX2					43,07
	500358	Shock spring purple 2.2lbs astro (2) SRX2					43,07
	500359	Shock spring green 2.3lbs astro (2) SRX2					43,07
	500360	Battery plate nut nylon (4) SRX2					30,86
	500361	Suspension bracket rr fr SRX2 RM RTR					25,71
	500362	Shock mount (4) SRX2 RM RTR					30,86
	500363	Shock top (2) SRX2 RTR					39,86
	500364	Shock tower fr SRX2 RTR					32,79
	500365	Shock tower rr SRX2 RM RTR					39,86
	500366	Casterblock bushing (4) SRX2 RTR					58,50
	500367	Pivotball with shaft low (5) SRX2 RTR					43,07
	500368	Pivotball with shaft high (5) SRX2 RTR					48,21
	500369	Steeringrack bushing (8) SRX2 RTR					17,36
	500370	Shock body fr (2) SRX2 RTR					63,64
	500371	Shock body rr (2) SRX2 RTR					72,00
	500372	Shock top gasket (4) SRX2 RTR					22,50
	500373	Batteryplate nylon SRX2 RM RTR					34,71
	500374	Rear wing 6.5" (2) SRX					39,86

PRICELIST

SERPENT

Mod	Part Nr	Description English					
	Artikelnummer						HRKN BEZ PDV-a
	500375	Rear wing 7" (2) SRX					39,86
	500376	Slide drive set SRX					416,57
	500377	Slide drive set SC					416,57
	500378	Slide drive driveshaft SRX (2)					144,00
	500379	Slide drive driveshaft SC (2)					144,00
	500380	Balldiff outdrive slide drive male					81,00
	500381	Balldiff outdrive slide drive female					81,00
	500382	Diff sliders (2)					132,43
	500383	Motor plate SRX2 MM RTR					77,14
	500384	Suspension bracket rr fr SRX2 MM RTR					25,71
	500385	Shock mount rr (2) SRX2 MM RTR					17,36
	500386	Batteryplate nylon SRX2 MM RTR					34,71
	500387	Shock tower rr SRX2 MM RTR					39,86
	500388	Geardiff outdrive slide drive (2)					81,00
	500389	Decal sheet SRX4 black/white (2)					34,71
	500390	Body SRX4 buggy 4wd 1/10					183,86
	500391	1/10 buggy rim fr 4wd white (2)					43,07
	500392	1/10 buggy rim fr 4wd yellow (2)					43,07
	500393	1/10 buggy rim rr 61m white (2)					51,43
	500394	1/10 buggy rim rr 61mm yellow (2)					51,43
	500395	1/10 buggy rim fr 2wd 61mm white (2)					43,07
	500396	1/10 buggy rim fr 2wd 61mm yellow (2)					43,07
	500397	1/10 buggy rim fr 4wd 61mm white (2)					43,07
	500398	1/10 buggy rim fr 4wd 61mm yellow (2)					43,07
	500399	Belt front 45S3M480 SRX4					60,43
	500400	Slipper pad SRX4					32,79
	500401	Pivot pin fr outer (2) SRX4					14,14
	500402	Side guard L+R SRX4					77,14
	500403	Skid plate SRX4					25,71
	500404	Transmission case rear SRX4					65,57
	500405	Transmission case mid SRX4					65,57

PRICELIST

SERPENT

Mod	Part Nr	Description English					
	Artikelnummer						HRKN BEZ PDV-a
	500406	Diff inserts rear (6) SRX4					25,71
	500407	Center spline -transcase fr SRX4					65,57
	500408	Motorguard SRX4					22,50
	500409	Pivot inserts fr (2+2+2) SRX4					22,50
	500410	C-hub inserts (2+2+2) SRX4					25,71
	500411	Wishbone fr L+R SRX4					51,43
	500412	C-hub L+R SRX4					51,43
	500413	Steeringblock L+R SRX4					43,07
	500414	Steeringarms L+R (3) SRX4					34,71
	500415	Bellcrank L+R SRX4					34,71
	500416	Spline rubber SRX4					22,50
	500417	Bumper front SRX4					22,50
	500418	Steering balljoint (2) SRX4					14,14
	500419	Wing angle plate (5) SRX					43,07
	500420	Suspension bracket fr-rr L+R SRX4					214,71
	500421	Suspension bracket rr-fr SRX4					128,57
	500422	Motor plate alu SRX4					102,86
	500423	Suspension bracket fr-fr SRX4					128,57
	500424	Chassis carbon SRX4					557,36
	500425	Shocktower fr carbon SRX4					128,57
	500426	Battery plate (2) SRX4					32,79
	500427	Bellcrank post (2) SRX4					48,21
	500428	Top shaft 20T SRX4					97,71
	500429	Middle shaft SRX4					60,43
	500430	Slipper shaft 20T SRX4					99,64
	500431	Slipper bolt (2) SRX4					60,43
	500432	Slipper spacer SRX4					39,86
	500433	Slipper plate alu (3) SRX4					97,71
	500434	Wheelaxle fr (2) SRX4					108,00
	500435	Battery post (2) SRX4					51,43
	500436	One way clicker Locker SRX4					25,71


PRICELIST

SERPENT

Mod	Part Nr	Description English					
	Artikelnummer					HRKN BEZ PDV-a	
	500437	Steeringrack nut (2)				34,71	
	500438	Shock Rod end Long (4) SRX4				22,50	
	500439	Diff inserts fr (2+2) SRX4				43,07	
	500440	Layshaft pulley 20T SRX4				60,43	
	500441	Slipper shaft pulley 20T SRX4				60,43	
	500442	Top shaft pulley 20T SRX4				118,29	
	500443	Driveshaft fr (2)				102,86	
	500444	Steeringrack SRX4				82,29	
	500445	Gear front 30T alu SRX4				65,57	
	500446	Topshaft pulley 24T SRX4				73,93	
	500447	Slipper shaft pulley 24T SRX4				65,57	
	500448	Geardiff housing alu SRX				97,71	
	500449	Solid clicker Alu SRX4				279,64	
	500450	Shock bottom cap alu (4) SRX				171,64	
	500451	Pivot pin fr outer TiN (2) SRX4				56,57	
	500452	Clicker spring soft SRX4				32,79	
	500453	Clicker spring medium SRX4				32,79	
	500454	Clicker spring hard SRX4				32,79	
	500455	Antiroll bar fr 1.2 SRX4				22,50	
	500456	Antiroll bar fr 1.3 SRX4				22,50	
	500457	Antiroll bar fr 1.4 SRX4				22,50	
	500458	Antiroll bar mount fr SRX4				25,71	
	500459	Oneway pulley 34T fr SRX4				39,86	
	500460	Balldiff pulley 34T fr SRX4				39,86	
	500461	Chassis alu SRX4				599,79	
	500462	Bellcrank alu L+R SRX4				312,43	
	500463	Battery plate carbon (2) SRX4				194,14	
	500464	Bellcrank post alu (2) SRX4				51,43	
	500465	Overdrive 34T gear mid SRX4				65,57	
	500466	Overdrive Slippershaft 22T SRX4				82,29	
	500468	Front oneway axle SRX4				91,29	

PRICELIST

SERPENT

Mod	Part Nr	Description English					
	Artikelnummer						HRKN BEZ PDV-a
	500469	Front oneway outdrives (2) SRX4					102,86
	500470	Antirollbar adaptor / balljoint fr (2+2) SRX4					30,86
	500471	Full time 4wd 20T slipper pulley SRX4					65,57
	500472	Front oneway axle set SRX4					185,14
	500473	Wheelhexagon fr EOS (2) SRX4					56,57
	500474	Wheelaxle fr EOS (2) SRX4					102,86
	500475	Antiroll bar rr 1.7 SRX					22,50
	500476	Slipper shaft pulley 24T FT SRX4					73,93
	500477	Solid slipper plate inner SRX4					34,71
	500478	Belt side 45S3M174 SRX4					56,57
	500479	Gear mid 30T SRX4					22,50
	500480	Clicker SRX4					32,79
	500481	Geardiff pully 34T fr SRX4					32,79
	500482	Slipper thrust bearing SRX4					55,29
	500483	Slipper set SRX4					210,86
	500484	Geardiff 34T fr SRX4					279,64
	500485	Geardiff rr alu SRX					322,71
	500486	Belt side 45S3M186 SRX4					60,43
	500487	Shock bottom X-ring 40-sh (8)					22,50
	500488	Shock piston square machined 2-hole 1.3 (4)					86,14
	500489	Shock piston square machined 3-hole 1.2 (4)					86,14
	500490	Shock piston square machined 4-hole 1.1 (4)					86,14
	500491	Steeringblock EOS L+R alu SRX2					408,21
	500492	Wing washer alu srx 1/10 (2)					86,14
	500493	Shock spring support low/high (2+2)					25,71
	500494	Antirollbar set fr SRX4					86,14
	500495	Front transmission case top					34,71
	500496	Diff pulley balldiff 51T alu (1) SRX					168,43
	500497	Casterblock shim 1mm (4) SRX					14,14
	500498	Casterblock shim 0.75mm (4) SRX					14,14
	500499	Antiroll bar mount fr alu SRX4					133,71

PRICELIST

SERPENT

Mod	Part Nr	Description English					
	Artikelnummer						HRKN BEZ PDV-a
	500500	Thrust slipper set SRX4					207,64
	500501	Slipper set SRX2					231,43
	500502	Steeringarms L+R (0 -1 -2) carbon SRX4					207,64
N	500503	Upgrade-set aluminium chassis SRX2 MH					763,71
N	500504	Upgrade-set 4-gear laydown trans SRX2 MH					262,29
N	500505	Upgrade-set 3-gear laydown trans SXR2 MH					241,07
N	500506	Upgrade-set 3-gear trans SRX2 MH					241,07
N	500507	Chassis alu 7075 T6 SRX2 MH					442,29
N	500508	Sideguard L+ R SRX2 MH					55,29
N	500509	Kickup plate alu SRX2 MH					75,86
N	500510	Kickup plate mount SRX2 MH					39,86
N	500511	Inline battery holder SRX2 MH					32,79
N	500512	Trans housing spacer SRX2 MH					22,50
N	500513	Bumper rear SRX2 MH					25,71
N	500514	Suspension bracket rr rr SRX2 MH					128,57
N	500515	Suspension bracket rr fr SRX2 MH					128,57
N	500516	Trans brace SRX2 MH					22,50
N	500517	Batteryplate carbon SRX2 MH					82,29
N	500518	Trans-case 3 gear SRX2 MH					86,14
N	500519	Motorplate light 3 gear SRX2 MH					86,14
N	500520	Gearcover 3 gear SRX2 MH					43,07
N	500521	Idler gear 41T 3 gear SRX2 MH					14,14
N	500522	Idler gear 41T alu 3 gear SRX2 MH					48,21
N	500523	Trans-case 4 gear laydown SRX2 MH					86,14
N	500524	Trans-case inserts 4 gear laydown (6) SRX2 MH					32,79
N	500525	Idler gear 31T 3 gear (2) SRX2 MH					14,14
N	500526	Idler gear 31T alu 3 gear (2) SRX2 MH					51,43
N	500527	Sideguard laydown trans L+ R SRX2 MH					68,79
N	500528	Motorplate light laydown trans SRX2 MH					65,57
N	500529	Motorplate support laydown trans SRX2 MH					51,43
N	500530	Trans brace laydown trans SRX2 MH					22,50
N	500531	Batteryplate carbon laydown trans SRX2 MH					77,14
N	500532	Trans-case 3 gear laydown SRX2 MH					86,14


PRICELIST

SERPENT

Mod	Part Nr	Description English					
	Artikelnummer						HRKN BEZ PDV-a
N	500533	Trans-case inserts 3 gear laydown (6) SRX2 MH					32,79
N	500534	Wingmount set SRX2 MH					55,29
N	500535	Body Spyder 2wd MH 1/10					176,79
N	500536	Body Spyder 2wd lightweight MH 1/10					176,79
	6442	O-ring adj.nut (10)					34,71
	6503	Cone flywheel 7mm long (3)					91,29
	6579	Centax flywheel 38mm					178,71
	6582	Centax clutchnut					60,43
	6583	Centax pre-load adjusting nut					41,14
	6584	Centax spring cup					50,14
	6587N	Centax clutch shoe brown					72,00
	6587XP	Centax-2 clutch shoe black XP					60,43
	6599	Centax shim-set (7x13) (10)					25,71
	6626	2-speed spring (2)					24,43
	600100	Exhaust mounting wire (2)					32,79
	600101	Wheelaxle clip (4)					97,71
	600102	Driveshaft 98mm (2)					161,36
	600103	Driveshaft center front					97,71
	600104	Driveshaft center rear					97,71
	600106	Switch cover (2)					24,43
	600107	Wheelaxle (2)					171,64
	600108	Hingepin (2)					84,21
	600109	O-ring servosaver nut (4)					24,43
	600110	O-ring diff outdrive (10)					48,21
	600111	Shock membrane (10)					34,71
	600112	O-ring shock bottom (10)					41,14
	600113	O-ring shock nut (10)					41,14
	600114	Rubber cap antenna					20,57
	600115	Tank mounting rubber (4)					29,57
	600116	O-ring tank (4)					15,43
	600117	Tank cap seal silicone (2)					34,71
	600118	Shock part frame nylon (10)					66,86

PRICELIST

SERPENT

Mod	Part Nr	Description English					
	Artikelnummer						HRKN BEZ PDV-a
	600119	Center diff holder parts (3)					63,64
	600120	Throttle / brake slider set					97,71
	600121	Brake levers / adjusters					106,71
	600122	Brace front / rear nylon					75,86
	600123	Clip /plug set for fuel tube (7)					50,14
	600124	Bodymount FR+RR					56,57
	600125	Upright L+R					75,86
	600126	Washer/nut nylon M3 (12+15)					94,50
	600127	Throttle / steering lever set					94,50
	600128	Servo saver set nylon (3)					66,86
	600129	Diff case front set					75,86
	600130	Diff case rear set					63,64
	600131	Balljoint set (19)					72,00
	600132	Suspension bracket inserts (30)					84,21
	600133	Wing mount set					108,00
	600134	Wishbone rear L+R					92,57
	600135	Wishbone front L+R					92,57
	600136	C-Hub 10 L+R					75,86
	600137	Steeringblock L+R					91,29
	600139	Sideguard L+R					75,86
	600140	Mudguard L+R					51,43
	600141	Bumper					43,07
	600142	Tank 125cc with filter					180,00
	600143	Wing white nylon					81,00
	600144	Diff housing					68,79
	600145	Shock pistons (4x4)					63,64
	600146	Body Cobra buggy + nose-cone					180,00
	600147	Diff gasket (3)					32,79
	600148	Diskbrake front fibreglass					41,14
	600149	Diskbrake rear fibreglass					41,14
	600151	Shocktower front carbon					221,14

PRICELIST

SERPENT

Mod	Part Nr	Description English					
	Artikelnummer						HRKN BEZ PDV-a
	600152	Shocktower rear carbon					231,43
	600153	Topdeck front carbon					140,79
	600154	Chassis alu 7075 T6 anodised					743,79
	600155	Suspension bracket RR RR 3					187,07
	600156	Suspension bracket RR FR 2					187,07
	600157	Collar double (2)					48,21
	600158	Adjust nut shock / oring (2)					92,57
	600159	Shock top alu (2)					128,57
	600160	Shock body coated rear (2)					282,86
	600161	Shock body coated front (2)					282,86
	600162	Antenna mount set					92,57
	600163	Flywheel alu					127,29
	600164	Brake excenter (2)					97,71
	600165	Brake lever insert (2)					34,71
	600166	Exhaust mount alu					34,71
	600167	Steeringrack mount					140,79
	600168	Camberlink pivotball (4)					97,71
	600169	Servosaver adjust nut					51,43
	600170	Servosaver shaft outer					58,50
	600171	Steeringrack option 1					140,79
	600172	Steeringrack option 2					140,79
	600173	Steeringrack option 3					140,79
	600174	Antirollbar nut (2)					72,00
	600175	Clutchshoe alu (4)					180,00
	600176	Suspension bracket alu FR RR					161,36
	600177	Suspension bracket alu FR FR					161,36
	600178	Shim conical M3x7.5x1 (10)					60,43
	600179	Shock mount (2)					72,00
	600180	Washer shock shaft (4)					29,57
	600181	Bolt brake plate (4)					97,71
	600182	Bolt steeringrack (2)					63,64

PRICELIST

SERPENT

Mod	Part Nr	Description English					
	Artikelnummer						HRKN BEZ PDV-a
	600183	Bushing suspensionarm (4)					84,21
	600184	Pivotball 6.75 double (4)					75,86
	600185	Pivotball 7.5 double (4)					75,86
	600186	Track rod M4x51 (2)					63,64
	600187	Track rod M5x46 (2)					72,00
	600188	Track rod M5x53 (2)					75,86
	600189	Hingepin RR outer (2)					81,00
	600190	Pin steeringblock (4)					123,43
	600191	Pivotball 6mm steering (4)					115,07
	600192	Pivotball antirollbar (2)					66,86
	600193	Pivotball threaded antirollbar (2)					84,21
	600194	Shockshaft FR (2)					92,57
	600195	Shockshaft RR (2)					106,71
	600196	Gear coupler steel					127,29
	600197	Driveshaft insert (2)					58,50
	600198	Spurgear 46T					176,79
	600199	Servosaver post (2)					115,07
	600200	Diff outdrive (2)					192,21
	600201	Diff gear 43T					194,14
	600202	Diff gear 10T + 20T (4+2)					102,86
	600203	Brake plate (4)					66,86
	600204	Bolt transmission brace rear (2)					50,14
	600205	Shim 13x16x0.2 (10)					41,14
	600206	Clutch nut (2)					72,00
	600207	Rod steering servo 26mm					48,21
	600208	Brake spring (4)					43,07
	600209	Diff pin 10T (2)					51,43
	600210	Diff pin outdrive (2)					20,57
	600211	Diff pinion 10T					94,50
	600213	Shim 6x11.75x0.2 (10)					50,14
	600214	Shim 3.5x12x0.2 (10)					50,14


PRICELIST

SERPENT

Mod	Part Nr	Description English					
	Artikelnummer						HRKN BEZ PDV-a
	600215	Shim 8x11x0.2 (10)					50,14
	600216	Clutch bell 13T					125,36
	600217	Clutch bell 14T					125,36
	600218	Clutch bell 15T					125,36
	600219	Clutch bell 16T					125,36
	600220	Clutch bell 17T					125,36
	600221	Engine mount (2)					243,64
	600222	Wheelnut 17mm (4)					46,29
	600223	Wheelhexagon alu (4)					151,07
	600224	Bolt shock (4)					135,64
	600225	Droop screw (4)					91,29
	600226	Brake piston solid (2)					48,21
	600227	Pivot ball steering rod (2)					66,86
	600228	Clutch shoe carbon (4)					101,57
	600229	Clutch spring soft (4)					37,93
	600230	Clutch spring medium (4)					37,93
	600231	Clutch spring hard (4)					37,93
	600232	Clutch spring X hard (4)					37,93
	600233	Clutch spring set (4x4)					108,00
	600234	Shock cartridge stepped (4)					75,86
	600235	Shock cartridge (4)					66,86
	600236	Airfilter boot					34,71
	600237	Antiroll bar rear 2.3mm					41,14
	600238	Antiroll bar rear 2.5mm					41,14
	600239	Antiroll bar rear 2.7mm					41,14
	600240	Antiroll bar front 2.3mm					41,14
	600241	Antiroll bar front 2.5mm					41,14
	600242	Antiroll bar front 2.7mm					41,14
	600243	Airfilter + foam					72,00
	600244	Clutch-set alu / carbon					406,29
	600245	Spring set FR pink 4.8lbs (2)					68,79

PRICELIST

SERPENT

Mod	Part Nr	Description English					
	Artikelnummer						HRKN BEZ PDV-a
	600246	Spring set FR blue 5.0lbs (2)					68,79
	600247	Spring set FR purple 5.2lbs (2)					68,79
	600248	Spring set FR green 5.4lbs (2)					68,79
	600249	Spring set FR grey 5.6lbs (2)					68,79
	600250	Spring set FR yellow 5.8lbs (2)					68,79
	600251	Spring set FR white 6.0lbs (2)					68,79
	600252	Spring set RR pink 2.8lbs (2)					68,79
	600253	Spring set RR blue 3.0lbs (2)					68,79
	600254	Spring set RR purple 3.2lbs (2)					68,79
	600255	Spring set RR green 3.4lbs (2)					68,79
	600256	Spring set RR grey 3.6lbs (2)					68,79
	600257	Spring set RR yellow 3.8lbs (2)					68,79
	600258	Spring set RR white 4.0lbs (2)					68,79
	600259	Spring set FR (7x2)					406,29
	600260	Spring set RR (7x2)					406,29
	600261	Socket screw M3x8 (6)					68,79
	600262	Clutch screw (4)					115,07
	600263	Washer M3 alu (12)					91,29
	600264	Wheelaxle alu (2)					176,79
	600265	Suspension bracket RR FR 2.5 - 4.5					187,07
	600266	Suspension bracket RR RR HR 3					187,07
	600267	Suspension bracket RR RR LR 3					187,07
	600268	C-Hub 12 L+R					84,21
	600269	Track rod M5x46 titanium (2)					91,29
	600270	Track rod M5x53 titanium (2)					92,57
	600271	Track rod M4x51 titanium (2)					92,57
	600272	Steering servo rod titanium					41,14
	600273	Shock mount titanium (2)					111,86
	600274	Wheelhexagon light -2mm /nut/pin (2)					236,57
	600275	Wheelhexagon light -1mm /nut/pin (2)					236,57
	600276	Wheelhexagon light 0mm /nut/pin (2)					236,57

PRICELIST

SERPENT

Mod	Part Nr	Description English					
	Artikelnummer						HRKN BEZ PDV-a
	600277	Wing black nylon					81,00
	600278	Servo saver post alu (2)					94,50
	600279	Spur gear 44T					221,14
	600280	Spur gear 48T					221,14
	600281	Brake piston /spring (2/2/2)					120,21
	600282	Shock bushing delrin (4)					81,00
	600283	Diff pin 10T alu (2)					56,57
	600284	Shocktower FR alu light					266,14
	600285	Shocktower RR alu light					289,93
	600286	Center diff holder alu (2)					360,00
	600287	Shock spring support alu (4)					128,57
	600288	Chassis brace front alu					151,07
	600289	Chassis brace rear alu					151,07
	600290	Servo lever steering 23T alu					106,71
	600291	Servo lever steering 24T alu					106,71
	600292	Servo lever steering 25T alu					106,71
	600293	Servo lever throttle 23T alu					128,57
	600294	Servo lever throttle 24T alu					128,57
	600295	Servo lever throttle 25T alu					128,57
	600296	Servosaver alu coated (3)					303,43
	600297	Wheelnut light 17mm (4)					236,57
	600298	Flywheel steel					176,79
	600299	Engine monomount-set alu					519,43
	600300	Post wingmount alu (2)					66,86
	600301	Wing washer alu (2)					43,07
	600303	C-hub 10 L+R alu					540,00
	600304	C-hub 12 L+R alu					540,00
	600306	Shock shaft FR TiNi coating (2)					108,00
	600307	Shock shaft RR TiNi coating (2)					115,07
	600309	Antiroll bar shaft FR					187,07
	600310	Antiroll bar shaft RR					194,14

PRICELIST

SERPENT

Mod	Part Nr	Description English					
	Artikelnummer						HRKN BEZ PDV-a
	600311	Antiroll bar wire 1.8mm (2)					29,57
	600312	Antiroll bar wire 2.0mm (2)					29,57
	600313	Antiroll bar wire 2.1mm (2)					29,57
	600314	Antiroll bar wire 2.3mm (2)					29,57
	600315	Antiroll bar wire 2.5mm (2)					29,57
	600316	Antiroll bar wire 2.7mm (2)					29,57
	600317	Shockset front (2)					513,00
	600318	Shockset rear (2)					557,36
	600319	Shock revision set (20)					151,07
	600321	Screw set S811 (186)					271,29
	600322	Bearingset S811 (28)					349,71
	600323	Diff FR / RR					451,29
	600324	Diff Center 46T					451,29
	600325	Diff universal					384,43
	600326	Special screw FR whisbone (4)					24,43
	600327	Manual S811 Cobra					60,43
	600329	Decal sheet S811 black/white (2)					34,71
	600330	Servo saver spring hard					29,57
	600331	Shock boot rubber (4)					48,21
	600332	Decal sheet S811 chrome (2)					51,43
	600333	Brake / Throttle links (3)					30,86
	600334	Spacer steering post (2)					37,93
	600335	Post fuel tank (2)					41,14
	600336	Antiroll bar front 1.8mm					34,71
	600337	Antiroll bar front 2.0mm					34,71
	600338	Antiroll bar rear 1.8mm					34,71
	600339	Antiroll bar rear 2.0mm					34,71
	600340	Airfilter foam set inner-outer (6)					99,64
	600341	Airfilter foam set inner-outer (10)					161,36
	600342	Mono enginemount top-plates (2)					200,57
	600343	Bushing / spacer steering block alu (8)					60,43

PRICELIST

SERPENT

Mod	Part Nr	Description English					
	Artikelnummer						HRKN BEZ PDV-a
	600345	Brake set Pro					339,43
	600346	Brake pad Pro (2)					91,29
	600347	Shock top 7075 hard anodized (2)					151,07
	600349	Shock pistons conical 6 hole (4)					82,29
	600350	Shock pistons conical 8 hole (4)					82,29
	600351	Shock pistons conical 10 hole (4)					82,29
	600353	Spring set FR red 4.6lbs (2)					73,93
	600355	Clutch shoe set Alu / Carbon (2+2)					140,79
	600356	Shim-14x15.6x0.2 (10)					58,50
	600357	Membrane webbed silicone (4)					58,50
	600358	Radiobox V2 (3)					123,43
	600359	Servo lever / mounts V2 (30)					72,00
	600360	Throttle lever shaft					24,43
	600361	Throttle balls (2+1)					97,71
	600362	Collar set V2 (3)					46,29
	600363	Throttle rod V2 (1)					29,57
	600364	Gear coupler steel v2					108,00
	600365	Spacers 1.25mm + 2.5mm wheelbase (4+2)					29,57
	600366	Spring set FR Truggy (7x2)					406,29
	600367	Bodymount truggy FR+RR					60,43
	600368	Brace Truggy front / rear nylon					84,21
	600369	Brake plate thick (2)					50,14
	600370	Chassis Truggy alu 7075 T6 anodised					879,43
	600371	Chassis brace Truck front alu					176,79
	600372	Chassis brace Truck rear alu					176,79
	600373	C-Hub truggy 12 L+R					89,36
	600374	C-Hub truggy 14 L+R alu					441,00
	600375	Diff Center 50T					475,07
	600376	Diff outdrive center (2)					187,07
	600377	Driveshaft center front					106,71
	600378	Driveshaft center rear					106,71

PRICELIST

SERPENT

Mod	Part Nr	Description English					
	Artikelnummer						HRKN BEZ PDV-a
	600379	Driveshaft truggy (2)					210,86
	600380	Gear coupler rear + clip					210,86
	600381	Gear coupler rubber boot (2)					48,21
	600382	Hex adaptor clip (2)					37,93
	600383	Manual S811 Cobra Truggy					58,50
	600384	Mudguard L+R					81,00
	600385	Screw set S811 truggy (183)					271,29
	600386	Shock body coated front truggy (2)					281,57
	600387	Shock body coated rear truggy (2)					325,93
	600388	Shock boot truggy (4)					51,43
	600389	Shock shaft FR truggy TiN coating (2)					108,00
	600390	Shock shaft RR truggy TiN coating (2)					115,07
	600391	Shockset fr truggy (2)					557,36
	600392	Shockset rr truggy (2)					604,93
	600393	Shockshaft FR truggy (2)					106,71
	600394	Shockshaft RR truggy (2)					117,00
	600395	Shocktower FR truggy alu light					281,57
	600396	Shocktower front carbon					245,57
	600397	Shocktower rear carbon					269,36
	600398	Shocktower RR Truggy alu light					291,86
	600399	Sideguard L+R					91,29
	600400	Snap ring for coupler (2)					30,86
	600401	Body S811 Truggy					214,71
	600402	Spring set FR Pink 4.8lbs (2)					68,79
	600403	Spring set FR Blue 5.0 lbs (2)					68,79
	600404	Spring set FR Purple 5.2 lbs (2)					68,79
	600405	Spring set FR Green 5.4 lbs (2)					68,79
	600406	Spring set FR Gray 5.6 lbs (2)					68,79
	600407	Spring set FR Yellow 5.8 lbs (2)					68,79
	600408	Spring set FR White 6.0 lbs (2)					68,79
	600409	Spur gear 52T					221,14

PRICELIST

SERPENT

Mod	Part Nr	Description English					
	Artikelnummer						HRKN BEZ PDV-a
	600410	Spur gear 50T					221,14
	600411	Tank 150cc with filter					194,14
	600412	Track rod M4x92 (2)					84,21
	600413	Track rod M4x92 titanium (2)					140,79
	600414	Track rod M5x86 (2)					118,29
	600416	Track rod M5x91 (2)					123,43
	600418	Upright truggy L+R					82,29
	600419	Upright truggy L+R alu					485,36
	600420	Wheelhexagon truggy + clip (4)					325,93
	600421	O-ring centerdiff V2 (10)					34,71
	600422	Wishbone front L+R					115,07
	600423	Wishbone rear L+R					115,07
	600424	Manual S811 Truggy					58,50
	600425	Diff housing V2					72,00
	600426	Wheelhexagon truggy +1mm (2)					187,07
	600427	Wheelhexagon truggy +2mm (2)					187,07
	600428	Steering servo rod truggy					50,14
	600430	Antiroll bar front truggy 2.1mm					43,07
	600431	Antiroll bar front truggy 2.3mm					43,07
	600432	Antiroll bar front truggy 2.5mm					43,07
	600434	Antiroll bar rear 2.4mm					43,07
	600435	Bearingset small 811 (14)					135,64
	600436	Battery radiobox 811-E					349,71
	600437	Steering balljoint + lever 811-E					66,86
	600438	Body + nosecone 811-E					180,00
	600439	Wing white low 811					82,29
	600440	Wing black low 811					82,29
	600441	Wing mount set low 811					101,57
	600442	Chassis brace FR + RR 811-E					82,29
	600443	Center diff cover 811-E					34,71
	600444	Driveshaft center FR 811-E					102,86


PRICELIST

SERPENT

Mod	Part Nr	Description English					
	Artikelnummer					HRKN BEZ PDV-a	
	600445	Chassis 811-E				743,79	
	600446	Motormount set 811-E				418,50	
	600447	Motor slider 811-E				118,29	
	600448	Manual 811-E				58,50	
	600452	Pinion 12T				65,57	
	600453	Pinion 13T				65,57	
	600454	Pinion 14T				66,86	
	600455	Pinion 15T				66,86	
	600456	Pinion 16T				68,79	
	600457	Pinion 17T				68,79	
	600458	Pinion 18T				72,00	
	600459	Pinion 19T				72,00	
	600460	Pinion 20T				73,93	
	600461	Chassis brace front alu 811-E				200,57	
	600462	Chassis brace rear alu 811-E				200,57	
	600463	Servo lever 23T 811-E alu				102,86	
	600464	Servo lever 24T 811-E alu				102,86	
	600465	Servo lever 25T 811-E alu				102,86	
	600466	Bearingset 811-E (28)				289,93	
	600467	Screwset 811-E (178)				231,43	
	600468	Chassis S811T hard anodized				968,79	
	600469	Chassis S811 hard anodized				835,07	
	600470	Chassis S811E hard anodized				835,07	
	600471	Driveshaft center RR 811-E				106,71	
	600472	Gear coupler V3				106,71	
	600473	Gear coupler sleeve (2)				48,21	
	600474	Wheelaxle RR V2 (2)				180,00	
	600475	Wheelaxle boot RR (2)				41,14	
	600476	Upright L+R V2				75,86	
	600477	Driveshaft RR V2 (2)				171,64	
	600478	Wheelaxle FR V2 (2)				176,79	

PRICELIST

SERPENT

Mod	Part Nr	Description English					
	Artikelnummer						HRKN BEZ PDV-a
	600479	Battery foam pad (2)					46,29
	600480	Diff gear 44T					187,07
	600481	Steeringblock L+R V2					89,36
	600482	Wheelaxle rr alu V2 (2)					187,07
	600483	Wheelaxle fr alu V2 (2)					187,07
	600484	Antirollbar spacer alu (2)					58,50
	600485	Pivotball anti roll bar alu (2)					82,29
	600486	Bushing suspension arm fr alu (4)					106,71
	600487	Bolt shock titanium (4)					187,07
	600488	Shock piston square 8 hole (4)					82,29
	600490	Hingepin fr / rr TiN coated (2)					115,07
	600491	Hingepin rr outer TiN coated (2)					101,57
	600492	Wheelhexagon light +1mm /nut/pin (2)					236,57
	600493	Wheelhexagon light +2mm /nut/pin (2)					240,43
	600494	Wheelhexagon light +3mm /nut/pin (2)					245,57
	600495	Diff pinion 13T					101,57
	600496	Upright L+R V2 alu					418,50
	600497	Steeringblock L+R V2 alu					536,79
	600498	Delrin sleeve for alu upright/steeringblock (2)					34,71
	600499	Pivotball double straight (3)					94,50
	600500	Servo spacers (8)					34,71
	600501	Complete FR/RR 44T diff					451,29
	600502	Upright/wheelaxle set V2 811					540,00
	600503	Steeringblock-wheelaxle set 811 V2					236,57
	600504	Gear coupler set FR 811 V3					291,86
	600505	Gear coupler set RR 811 V3					281,57
	600506	Upright-wheelaxle set 811-T V2					581,14
	600507	Gear coupler set FR 811-T V3					349,71
	600508	Gear coupler set RR 811-T V3					349,71
	600509	Driveshaft center front 811 V3					99,64
	600510	Driveshaft center rear 811 V3					99,64

PRICELIST

SERPENT

Mod	Part Nr	Description English					
	Artikelnummer						HRKN BEZ PDV-a
	600511	Driveshaft center front 811-T V3					106,71
	600513	Driveshaft rear 811-T V2 (2)					226,29
	600514	Diff pinion 10T 811 V3					94,50
	600515	Coupler RR 811-T V3					185,14
	600516	Centerdiff spacers truggy (2)					15,43
	600517	Shim 8x11x0.1 (10)					51,43
	600518	Clutch bell 13T vented					135,64
	600519	Clutch bell 14T vented					135,64
	600520	Clutch bell 15T vented					135,64
	600521	Clutch bell 16T vented					135,64
	600522	Clutch bell 17T vented					135,64
	600523	Body Avenger buggy 1/8					180,00
	600524	Brake disk 811-S (2)					46,29
	600525	Brake lever insert 811-S (2)					25,71
	600526	Brake piston 811-S (2)					22,50
	600527	Brake excenter 811-S (2)					73,93
	600528	Brake plate mount set 811-S (2)					68,79
	600529	Chassis alu 811-S					339,43
	600530	Shocktower front alu 811-S					82,29
	600531	Shocktower rear alu 811-S					86,14
	600532	Gear coupler 811-S					60,43
	600533	Driveshaft center FR 811-S					77,14
	600534	Driveshaft center RR 811-S					65,57
	600535	Driveshaft FR 811-S (2)					118,29
	600536	Driveshaft RR 811-S (2)					118,29
	600537	Wheelaxle FR 811-S (2)					158,14
	600538	Wheelaxle RR 811-S (2)					118,29
	600539	Pin steeringblock 811-S (4)					60,43
	600540	Track rod FR 811-S (2)					30,86
	600541	Track rod RR 811-S (2)					30,86
	600542	Track rod steering 811-S (2)					30,86

PRICELIST

SERPENT

Mod	Part Nr	Description English					
	Artikelnummer						HRKN BEZ PDV-a
	600543	Hinge pin 811-S (2)					30,86
	600544	Antirollbar nut 811-S (4)					25,71
	600545	Antirollbar bushing 811-S (4)					22,50
	600546	Pivot ball antiroll bar 811-S (2)					34,71
	600547	Hinge pin RR outer 811-S (2)					34,71
	600548	Suspension bracket FR-FR 811-S					58,50
	600549	Suspension bracket FR-RR 811-S					58,50
	600550	Suspension bracket RR-FR 811-S					41,14
	600551	Suspension bracket RR-RR 811-S					41,14
	600552	Transmission brace mount RR 811-S					41,14
	600553	Pivot ball 7.5 double 811-S (4)					34,71
	600554	Pivot ball steering short 811-S (2)					22,50
	600555	Pivot ball steering long 811-S (4)					46,29
	600556	Servo saver post 811-S (2)					65,57
	600557	Steeringrack alu 811-S					30,86
	600558	Topdeck front 811-S					50,14
	600559	Spur gear 46T 811-S					115,07
	600560	Diff gear 43T 811-S					135,64
	600561	Diff outdrive center 811-S (2)					195,43
	600562	Diff outdrive FR-RR 811-S (2)					180,00
	600563	Flywheel 3-pin alu					101,57
	600564	Clutch shoe 3-pin carbon					101,57
	600565	Clutch spring 3-pin 0.9mm (3)					25,71
	600566	Clutch nut 3 pin					41,14
	600567	Clutch set 3-pin carbon					246,86
	600568	Shock mount 811-S (2)					41,14
	600569	Engine mount 811-S (2)					65,57
	600570	Shock set FR 811-S (2)					406,29
	600571	Shock set RR 811-S (2)					451,29
	600572	Shock spacers 811-S (14)					48,21
	600573	Shock top 811-S (2)					22,50

PRICELIST

SERPENT

Mod	Part Nr	Description English					
	Artikelnummer						HRKN BEZ PDV-a
	600574	Shock top nut 811-S (2)					65,57
	600575	Shock body FR 811-S (2)					102,86
	600576	Shock body RR 811-S (2)					108,00
	600577	Shock shim 811-S (10)					32,79
	600578	Clutch spring 3-pin 1.0mm (3)					25,71
	600579	Clutch spring 3-pin 1.1mm (3)					25,71
	600580	Chassis brace rr 811-RTR					101,57
	600581	Body post front 811GT (3)					99,64
	600582	Bumper-set 811GT					187,07
	600583	Bodymount rear 811GT					171,64
	600584	Wheelhexacon 811GT (2)					102,86
	600585	Chassis alu 811GT					743,79
	600586	Clutchbell 2-speed 811GT					102,86
	600587	Crankshaft extension 811GT					60,43
	600588	Enginemount alu 811GT					281,57
	600589	Flywheel 811GT					140,79
	600590	Outdrives 2-speed center 811GT (2)					176,79
	600591	Shock body alu 811GT (2)					281,57
	600592	Shock shaft 811GT (2)					89,36
	600593	Shaft 2-speed 811GT					48,21
	600594	Adaptor 2-speed 811GT					63,64
	600595	Shockset fr/rr 811GT (2)					534,86
	600596	Clutch set 811GT					418,50
	600597	Spring Fr/Rr Red 811GT 18lbs (2)					65,57
	600598	Spring Fr/Rr Purple 811GT 21lbs (2)					65,57
	600599	Spring Fr/Rr Yellow 811GT 29lbs (2)					65,57
	600600	Spring Fr/Rr White 811GT 31.5lbs (2)					65,57
	600601	Spring Fr/Rr Silver 811GT 34.5lbs (2)					65,57
	600602	Spring Fr/Rr Black 811GT 37lbs (2)					65,57
	600606	Spurgear 46T composite					82,29
	600607	Spurgear 48T composite					82,29

PRICELIST

SERPENT

Mod	Part Nr	Description English					
	Artikelnummer						HRKN BEZ PDV-a
	600608	Spurgear 50T composite					82,29
	600609	Decal sheet S811 Truggy					34,71
	600610	Decal sheet S811 GT					34,71
	600611	Steeringblock alu 0-Deg L+R					428,79
	600612	Shocktower carbon fr 811GT					221,14
	600613	Shocktower carbon rr 811GT					214,71
	600614	Foam bumper 811GT					48,21
	600615	2-speed gear cover 811GT					39,86
	600616	Bearingset 811 V2 (26)					243,64
	600617	Bearingset 811 V2 small (12)					108,00
	600618	Manual S811 GT					58,50
	600620	Rim 1/8 buggy white (4)					91,29
	600621	Rim 1/8 buggy neon yellow (4)					91,29
	600622	Pivotball antirollbar alu (4)					108,00
	600623	Diff gear 44T 811E-S					135,64
	600624	Chassis 811 E-S					497,57
	600625	Driveshaft center RR 811 E-S					86,14
	600626	Driveshaft center FR 811 E-S					77,14
	600627	Diff gear 10T + 20T (4+2) V2					102,86
	600628	Manual S811 GT-E					58,50
	600629	Manual S811 E -S					58,50
	600630	Upright Truggy L+R V2					84,21
	600631	Tire mounting band 1/8 buggy orange (4)					60,43
	600632	Tire mounting band 1/8 truck orange (4)					72,00
	600633	Wishbone rear L+R 811 2.0					106,71
	600634	Upright L+R 811 2.0					89,36
	600635	Driveshaft rr 811 2.0 (2)					161,36
	600636	Wheelaxle rr 811 2.0 (2)					171,64
	600637	Shocktower carbon rr 811 2.0					266,14
	600638	Wheel scraper rr L+R 811 2.0					34,71
	600639	Mud guard L+R 811 2.0					84,21

PRICELIST

SERPENT

Mod	Part Nr	Description English					
	Artikelnummer						HRKN BEZ PDV-a
	600640	Shock shaft rr 811 2.0 (2)					108,00
	600641	Hex adaptor -2mm (2)					84,21
	600642	Upgrade set rear full 811 2.0					784,29
	600643	Upgrade set rear basic 811 2.0					346,50
	600644	Shocktower 811 2.0 rear alu light					295,07
	600645	Shockrod 811 2.0 rear Tin coated (2)					115,07
	600646	Spring FR orange V2 (0,66N/3,8LB) (2)					68,79
	600647	Spring FR red V2 (0,70N/4,0LB) (2)					68,79
	600648	Spring FR pink V2 (0,73N/4,15LB) (2)					68,79
	600649	Spring FR blue V2 (0,75N/4,3LB) (2)					68,79
	600650	Spring FR purple V2 (0,79N/4,5LB) (2)					68,79
	600651	Spring FR green V2 (0,81N/4,65LB) (2)					68,79
	600652	Spring RR orange V2 (0,53N/3,0LB) (2)					68,79
	600653	Spring RR red V2 (0,56N/3,2LB) (2)					68,79
	600654	Spring RR pink V2 (0,58N/3,3LB) (2)					68,79
	600655	Spring RR blue V2 (0,60N/3,4LB) (2)					68,79
	600656	Spring RR purple V2 (0,61N/3,5LB) (2)					68,79
	600657	Spring RR green V2 (0,63N/3,6LB) (2)					68,79
	600658	Spring set FR V2 (6x2)					406,29
	600659	Spring set RR V2 (6x2)					406,29
	600660	Wheelaxle rr 811 2.0 alu (2)					180,00
	600661	Upright L+R 811 2.0 alu					446,14
	600662	Manual S811 Cobra 2.0					58,50
	600663	C-hub 16 L+R alu					540,00
	600664	Body 811-E Avenger 1/8					176,79
	600665	C-hub 14 L+R alu					540,00
	600666	Conversionset to Cobra T-e					1.916,36
	600667	Chassisplate alu 811-T-e					630,64
	600668	Battery radiobox 811-T-e					221,14
	600669	Driveshaft center RR 811-T-e					108,00
	600670	Driveshaft center FR 811-T-e					108,00

PRICELIST

SERPENT

Mod	Part Nr	Description English					
	Artikelnummer						HRKN BEZ PDV-a
	600671	Shocktower carbon RR 811-T-e					271,29
	600672	Chassis Brace Fr/Rr 811-T-e					91,29
	600673	Bodymount Fr/Rr 811-T-e					68,79
	600674	Body-truggy 811-T-e with mask					209,57
	600675	Chassisplate alu hardcoated 811-T-e					968,79
	600676	Shocktower alu light RR 811-T-e					271,29
	600677	O-ring Hex adapter (10)					32,79
	600678	Bushing delrin for 811 alu caster block (4)					77,14
	600679	Driveshaft RR 811 2.0 S (2)					118,29
	600680	Wheelaxle RR 811 2.0 S (2)					118,29
	600681	Radiotray set light alu/carbon 811-E					788,79
	600682	Battery-strap carbon 811-E (2)					257,14
	600683	Spur gear 48T 811-S					115,07
	600684	Antiroll bar rear 3.0mm					41,14
	600685	Motor screw washer S811E (2)					66,86
	600686	Chassis 811 Plus4 upgrade set (3)					984,21
	600687	Chassis 811 Plus4					853,71
	600688	Chassis brace 811 Plus4 rr alu					166,50
	600689	Shock body alu 811GT RTR (2)					202,50
	600690	Shock tower fr alu GT RTR					99,64
	600691	Shock tower rr alu GT RTR					109,93
	600692	Chassis alu 811GT RTR					568,93
	600693	Clutchbell 2-speed 811GT RTR					101,57
	600694	C-hub 0 deg L+R alu					459,64
	600695	Diff pinion 10T spiral					94,50
	600696	Diff gear 43T spiral					194,14
	600697	Body 1/8 truggy Avenger					214,71
	600698	Ackermann-set S811					128,57
	600699	Shocktower fr V2 carbon 811GT					161,36
	600700	Shocktower rr V2 carbon 811GT					257,14
	600701	Upright alu V2 811GT (2)					385,71

PRICELIST

SERPENT

Mod	Part Nr	Description English					
	Artikelnummer						HRKN BEZ PDV-a
	600702	Shock extension bracket fr alu 811GT (2)					75,86
	600703	Shock extension bracket rr alu 811GT (2)					75,86
	600704	C-hub 6 L+R alu					599,79
	600705	Discontinued!!! -> 600878					0,00
	600706	2-speed center blocks SL8 XLI 811GT					385,71
	600707	Shaft 2-speed SL8 XLI 811GT					43,07
	600708	Center cover 2-speed SL8 XLI 811GT (2)					86,14
	600709	Diff case spacer rr alu 811GT					194,14
	600710	Diff case spacer set fr alu 811GT					210,86
	600711	Steering post spacer 811GT					43,07
	600712	Chassis brace spacer fr 811GT					22,50
	600713	Suspension bracket fr rr 811GT					161,36
	600714	Suspension bracket fr fr 811GT					161,36
	600715	Bumper spacer 811GT (5)					48,21
	600716	2-speed set SL8 XLI 811GT					750,86
	600717	Suspension upgrade set GT/ GTE 3.0					1.306,29
	600718	Body SRX8					181,93
	600719	Body SRX8 High Downforce					181,93
	600720	Decal sheet SRX8 (2)					43,07
	600721	Chassis alu hard coated SRX8					664,07
	600722	Diff case set RR SRX8					86,14
	600723	Diff case set FR SRX8					86,14
	600724	Side guard set L+R SRX8					77,14
	600725	Diff pinion 13T SRX8					77,14
	600726	Diff gear 44T SRX8					133,71
	600727	Diff gears 14T + 28T (4+2) SRX8					108,00
	600728	Diff volume compensator set SRX8					22,50
	600729	Body mount set FR + RR SRX8					43,07
	600730	Shocktower RR carbon SRX8					302,14
	600731	Shocktower FR carbon SRX8					221,79
	600732	Gear coupler set SRX8					108,00

PRICELIST

SERPENT

Mod	Part Nr	Description English					
	Artikelnummer						HRKN BEZ PDV-a
	600733	Axle boot (6) SRX8					39,86
	600734	Suspension bracket RR FR SRX8					140,79
	600735	Suspension bracket RR RR SRX8					140,79
	600736	Suspension bracket FR FR SRX8					140,79
	600737	Suspension bracket FR RR SRX8					140,79
	600738	Skid plate steel SRX8					43,07
	600739	Skid plate gasket (3) SRX8					22,50
	600740	Exhaust wire mount alu SRX8					32,79
	600741	Bumper SRX8					25,71
	600742	Center diff mount (4) SRX8					65,57
	600743	Brake plate mount set (4) SRX8					86,14
	600744	Brake disk (2) SRX8					171,64
	600745	Brake cam FR + RR SRX8					108,00
	600746	Brake cam wire FR + RR SRX8					14,14
	600747	Air filter wire (2) SRX8					20,57
	600748	Brake plate spring (4) SRX8					32,79
	600749	Transmission brace nylon FR + RR SRX8					51,43
	600750	Servosaver post (2) SRX8					65,57
	600751	Pivot ball steering (4) SRX8					73,93
	600752	Servo saver set nylon (3) SRX8					55,29
	600753	Servo saver adjust nut SRX8					32,79
	600754	Topdeck nylon SRX8					25,71
	600755	Engine mount set alu SRX8					171,64
	600756	Airfilter boot SRX8					22,50
	600757	Radiobox set SRX8					108,00
	600758	Radio + battery box skin carbon look SRX8					32,79
	600759	Servo lever steering (3) SRX8					32,79
	600760	Servo lever throttle (3) SRX8					32,79
	600761	Throttle / brake slider set SRX8					32,79
	600762	Brake lever spring (2) SRX8					20,57
	600763	Brake adjust collar alu (4) SRX8					43,07

PRICELIST

SERPENT

Mod	Part Nr	Description English					
	Artikelnummer						HRKN BEZ PDV-a
	600764	Steering balljoints (2+2+2) SRX8					32,79
	600765	Tank mount (2) SRX8					22,50
	600766	Tank cap puller SRX8					22,50
	600767	Fuel tank tube holder (4) SRX8					22,50
	600768	Shock mount alu hardcoated (2) SRX8					65,57
	600769	Shock mount washer alu (4) SRX8					51,43
	600770	Wing mount set SRX8					43,07
	600771	Wing mount plates (2+2) SRX8					22,50
	600772	Wing mount post alu SRX8					34,71
	600773	Exhaust mount wire (2) SRX8					25,71
	600774	Wishbone RR L+R SRX8					65,57
	600775	Wishbone FR L+R SRX8					65,57
	600776	Mudguard L+R SRX8					43,07
	600777	Upright alu (2) SRX8					442,29
	600778	Upright inserts (2+2) SRX8					30,86
	600779	Shock bolt (4) SRX8					75,86
	600780	Wheel axle (2) SRX8					171,64
	600781	Wheel axle sleeve (2) SRX8					51,43
	600782	C-hub 13deg L+R alu SRX8					503,36
	600783	C-hub 15deg L+R alu SRX8					503,36
	600784	C-hub 17deg L+R alu SRX8					503,36
	600785	Steeringblock alu L+R SRX8					482,14
	600786	Steeringblock pin (4) SRX8					108,00
	600787	Steeringblock bushing (4) SRX8					65,57
	600788	Steering arm 0 carbon (2) SRX8					60,43
	600789	Steering arm 1 carbon (2) SRX8					60,43
	600790	Steering arm 2 carbon (2) SRX8					60,43
	600791	Steering arm 3 carbon (2) SRX8					60,43
	600792	Steering arm 4 carbon (2) SRX8					60,43
	600793	Hingepin FR outer (2) SRX8					51,43
	600794	Camberlink pivotball (4) SRX8					86,14


PRICELIST

SERPENT

Mod	Part Nr	Description English					
	Artikelnummer						HRKN BEZ PDV-a
	600795	Camberlink balljoint (6+2) SRX8					43,07
	600796	Shock spring support (4) SRX8					17,36
	600797	Shock balljoint (4) SRX8					17,36
	600798	Shock body alu hardcoated FR (2) SRX8					171,64
	600799	Shock body alu hardcoated RR (2) SRX8					189,00
	600800	Shock shaft FR (2) SRX8					75,86
	600801	Shock shaft RR (2) SRX8					82,29
	600802	Shock cartridge (8) SRX8					77,14
	600803	Shock cartridge stepped (4) SRX8					43,07
	600804	Shock x-ring (8) SRX8					22,50
	600805	Shock bottom clip (8) SRX8					22,50
	600808	Center Skidplate steel SRX8					43,07
	600812	Servo saver foam (3) SRX8					14,14
	600813	Spur gear 46T SRX8					142,71
	600814	Spur gear 47T SRX8					142,71
	600815	Spur gear 48T SRX8					142,71
	600816	Shock piston blank (4) SRX8					43,07
	600817	Shock piston 5 holes (4) SRX8					48,21
	600818	Shock piston 6 holes (4) SRX8					51,43
	600819	Shock piston 8 holes (4) SRX8					56,57
	600820	Wheelhexagon 0mm (2) SRX8					65,57
	600821	Wheelhexagon +1mm (2) SRX8					73,93
	600822	Shock boot FR + RR SRX8					25,71
	600823	Suspension bracket inserts (32) SRX8					65,57
	600824	Shock pivotball (4) SRX8					51,43
	600825	Wing straight MD black 1/8					43,07
	600826	Wing straight MD white 1/8					43,07
	600827	Trackrod M5x40 alu (2) SRX8					60,43
	600828	Trackrod M5x46 alu (2) SRX8					65,57
	600829	Brake plate (4) SRX8					128,57
	600830	Steering crossbar alu SRX8					128,57

PRICELIST

SERPENT

Mod	Part Nr	Description English					
	Artikelnummer						HRKN BEZ PDV-a
	600831	Diff housing SRX8					91,29
	600832	Tank 125cc SRX8					183,86
	600833	Wing button (2)					17,36
	600834	Antirollbar balljoint (4)					17,36
	600835	Shock top bushing (4)					22,50
	600836	Wishbone insert carbon FR (2+2) SRX8					241,07
	600837	Wishbone insert carbon RR (2+2) SRX8					262,29
	600838	Upright weight brass 15gr (2) SRX8					241,07
	600839	Motormount mono alu SRX8					302,14
	600840	Wing lexan HD with gurney 1/8					171,64
	600841	Servo lever throttle alu 23T SRX8					142,71
	600842	Servo lever throttle alu 24T SRX8					142,71
	600843	Servo lever throttle alu 25T SRX8					142,71
	600844	Transmission brace alu FR SRX8					221,79
	600845	Transmission brace alu RR SRX8					262,29
	600846	Shocktower FR alu SRX8					302,14
	600847	Shocktower RR alu SRX8					361,93
	600848	Shock shaft FR TiN coated (2) SRX8					128,57
	600849	Shock shaft FR TiN coated (2) SRX8					137,57
	600850	Shock cap pro hard coated (2) SRX8					128,57
	600851	Wheelhexagon 0mm light (2) SRX8					241,07
	600852	Wheelhexagon +1mm light (2) SRX8					241,07
	600853	Gear coupler alu SRX8					65,57
	600854	Shockspring FR 4.5 lbs orange (2)					65,57
	600855	Shockspring FR 4.7 lbs red (2)					65,57
	600856	Shockspring FR 4.9 lbs pink (2)					65,57
	600857	Shockspring FR 5.1 lbs blue (2)					65,57
	600858	Shockspring FR 5.3 lbs purple (2)					65,57
	600859	Shockspring FR 5.5 lbs green (2)					65,57
	600860	Shockspring set FR (6x2)					302,14
	600861	Shockspring RR 3.0 lbs orange (2)					65,57

PRICELIST

SERPENT

Mod	Part Nr	Description English					
	Artikelnummer						HRKN BEZ PDV-a
	600862	Shockspring RR 3.2 lbs red (2)					65,57
	600863	Shockspring RR 3.4 lbs pink (2)					65,57
	600864	Shockspring RR 3.6 lbs blue (2)					65,57
	600865	Shockspring RR 3.8 lbs purple (2)					65,57
	600866	Shockspring RR 4.0 lbs green (2)					65,57
	600867	Shockspring set RR (6x2)					302,14
	600868	Diff set 44T front / rear SRX8					442,29
	600869	Diff set 46T center SRX8					442,29
	600870	Shock set Pro front (2) SRX8					503,36
	600871	Shock set Pro rear (2) SRX8					522,64
	600872	Wing gurney					22,50
	600873	Wing gurney					51,43
	600874	Radio + battery box skin Serpent SRX8					22,50
	600875	Shock top gasket (4) SRX8					22,50
	600876	Starterpack SRX8					423,00
	600877	Wheel axle alu (2) SRX8					183,86
	600878	Clutch-bell 2-speed alu nickel coated GT					120,21
	600879	Clutch shoe yellow (4)					204,43
N	600880	Brake / Throttle links (3) SRX8					32,79
N	600881	Antiroll bar front 3.0 mm					34,71
N	600882	Clutch shoe 4-pin alu 6061 (4)					171,64
N	600883	Clutch shoe 3-pin alu 6061 (3)					128,57
N	600884	Clutch shoe 3-pin alu 7075 (3)					142,71
	600901	Shocktower rear alu S811T-RTR					128,57
	600902	Shocktower front alu S811T-RTR					118,29
	600903	Shock body FR S811T-RTR (2)					86,14
	600904	Battery / Radiobox S811T-RTR					161,36
	600905	Driveshaft center RR S811T-RTR					75,86
	600906	Gear coupler rr S811T-RTR					108,00
	600907	Bumper set front S811MT					99,64
	600908	Body mount set front S811MT					68,79
	600909	Body mount set rear S811MT					68,79

PRICELIST

SERPENT

Mod	Part Nr	Description English					
	Artikelnummer						HRKN BEZ PDV-a
	600910	Bumper set rear S811MT					99,64
	600911	Shocktower front alu S811MT					128,57
	600912	Wheel hexagon S811MT (2)					77,14
	600913	Bodypost S811MT (4)					51,43
	600914	Bumper insert S811MT					22,50
	600915	Batterypad foam S811MTE (2)					25,71
	600916	Shock spring S811MT (4)					77,14
	600917	Shock membrane S811MT (4)					22,50
	600918	Shock adjust nut/oring S811MT (2)					51,43
	600919	Shock piston S811MT (4)					34,71
	600920	Shock spring support S811MT (4)					39,86
	600921	Shock top S811MT (4)					34,71
	600922	Shock body fr/rr S811MT (2)					145,93
	600923	Shock top nut S811MT (2)					56,57
	600924	Shock shaft fr/rr S811MT (2)					86,14
	600925	Shock balljoint S811 (4)					30,86
	600926	Shock bottom cap S811 (4)					25,71
	600927	Shock set S811MT (2)					401,79
	801215	Wheelaxle (2)					75,86
	801218	Wheelhexagon alu 0mm (2)					55,29
	801219	Pivotball alu 8.5mm short (4)					145,93
	802211	Bodymount adjustable front (3)					63,64
	802212	Body-mount alu (2 long+1short)					111,86
	802260	Track-rod 47mm l+r (2)					41,14
	802261	Track-rod 47mm L+R Titan (2)					91,29
	802332	Driveshaft (2)					81,00
	802335	Anti-roll bar balls rear 3.0mm (2)					30,86
	802352	Cvd insert (2)					39,86
	802361	Bodymount adjustable rear (2)					50,14
	802362	Body-mount alu short rear (2)					75,86
	802403	Spring 2-speed (2)					15,43


PRICELIST

SERPENT

Mod	Part Nr	Description English					
	Artikelnummer						HRKN BEZ PDV-a
	802404	2-speed clutch shoes set lc					91,29
	802505	Centax-3 spring cup					29,57
	802507	Centax-3 centrifugal shoes (3)					56,57
	802508	Centax-3 clutch shoe xp					56,57
	802509	Centax-3 clutch shoe yellow					66,86
	803134	Spacer rear anti-roll bar (2)					46,29
	803135	Anti-roll bar rear 2.5mm					43,07
	803168	Anti-roll bar rear 2.3 mm					43,07
	803169	Anti-roll bar rear adjustable					245,57
	803198	Adj nut pivotball 8.5mm nylon (10)					56,57
	803201	Centax-3 support washer alu					68,79
	803203	Servo-saver spring hard					22,50
	803204	Antirollbar blade soft FR set					183,86
	803205	Centax-3 clutch shoe red					63,64
	803208	Centax-3 flywheel 31mm					81,00
	803211	Steeringblock 0 degr. L+R					46,29
	803212	Steeringblock 1 degr. L+R					46,29
	803222	2-speed gear 54t (2nd) wc					32,79
	803224	2-speed gear 56t (2nd) wc					32,79
	803225	2-speed gear 59t (1st) wc					32,79
	803226	2-speed gear 60t (1st) wc					32,79
	803227	2-speed gear 61t (1st) wc					32,79
	803230	Centax-3 clutch-set wc (no flywheel)					487,29
	803231	Centax-3 clutch-housing wc					99,64
	803232	Centax-3 gear-pinion alu. set wc (6)					308,57
	803233	Centax-3 gear-pinion alu. 16t wc					55,29
	803234	Centax-3 gear-pinion alu. 17t wc					55,29
	803235	Centax-3 gear-pinion alu. 18t wc					55,29
	803236	Centax-3 gear-pinion alu. 21t wc					55,29
	803237	Centax-3 gear-pinion alu. 22t wc					55,29
	803238	Centax-3 gear-pinion alu. 23t wc					55,29

PRICELIST

SERPENT

Mod	Part Nr	Description English					
	Artikelnummer					HRKN BEZ PDV-a	
	803240	CVD-set Pro (2)				266,14	
	803241	CVD driveshaft Pro (2)				133,71	
	804100	Belt kevlar front 40/195				51,43	
	804101	Belt kevlar side 40/378				63,64	
	804102	Belt Rear 40/186				50,14	
	804103	Belt Set 733 (3)				140,79	
	804104	Belt front 40/195 Low Friction				60,43	
	804105	Belt side 40/378 Low Friction				68,79	
	804107	Belt set 733 Low Friction (3)				161,36	
	804108	Upright 733 (2)				34,71	
	804109	Wishbone rear lw L+R (M)				48,21	
	804110	Wishbone front lw L+R (M)				48,21	
	804111	Wishbone front up L+R (M)				34,71	
	804112	Pulley 2sp shaft 20+21T (2)				29,57	
	804113	Pulley middle 18+21T (2)				29,57	
	804115	Exhaust mount spring				22,50	
	804116	Pivot pin rr lw (2)				56,57	
	804117	Pivot pin fr lw (2)				56,57	
	804118	Pivot pin fr up (2)				56,57	
	804120	Servo saver axle				66,86	
	804121	Shaft middle				56,57	
	804122	Bracket rr up alu				166,50	
	804123	Belt tensioner alu				82,29	
	804124	Servo saver spring				22,50	
	804125	Engine mount top alu				151,07	
	804126	Engine mount lw rr alu				161,36	
	804127	Engine mount Lw fr alu				151,07	
	804128	Rearplate wide alu				151,07	
	804129	Rearplate narrow alu				151,07	
	804130	Servo saver nut alu				22,50	
	804131	Servo saver shaft steel				60,43	

PRICELIST

SERPENT

Mod	Part Nr	Description English					
	Artikelnummer						HRKN BEZ PDV-a
	804132	Suspension bracket rr fr V0 alu					142,71
	804133	Suspension bracket rr fr V1 alu					142,71
	804134	Bracket middle axle alu					210,86
	804135	Chassis 733 3mm alu 7075 T6					523,29
	804136	Battery holder carbon					99,64
	804137	Radioplate 733 carbon					360,00
	804138	Shocktower front carbon					102,86
	804139	Shocktower rear carbon					221,14
	804140	Camberlink bracket rear carbon					151,07
	804141	Antiroll bar fr 1.8mm					22,50
	804142	Antiroll bar fr 2.2mm					22,50
	804143	Antiroll bar fr 2.5mm					24,43
	804144	Antiroll bar fr 2.8mm					24,43
	804145	Exhaust spring mount alu					60,43
	804146	Shim conical 3x2mm (4)					58,50
	804147	Diff Pulley front					41,14
	804148	Diff Pulley rear					41,14
	804149	Tank inserts frame					12,21
	804150	Rollbar 733					29,57
	804151	Receiver box					41,14
	804152	Eccenters rear frame					25,71
	804153	Eccenters front frame					25,71
	804154	Servo levers steering (3)					29,57
	804155	Servo levers throttle (3)					29,57
	804156	Brake lever / battery spacers frame					29,57
	804157	Servo saver set nylon frame					41,14
	804158	Servo mount spacers frame					25,71
	804159	Steering servo mount					41,14
	804160	Bracket upper fr					41,14
	804161	Suspension bracket fr L+R					37,93
	804162	Radioplate support (2)					32,79


PRICELIST

SERPENT

Mod	Part Nr	Description English					
	Artikelnummer						HRKN BEZ PDV-a
	804163	Chassis stiffener					32,79
	804164	Bodyplate front					37,93
	804165	Bumperplate					32,79
	804166	Bracket fr L alu					243,64
	804167	Bracket fr R alu					221,14
	804168	Bracket rr alu					151,07
	804169	Brakepulley adaptor alu					82,29
	804170	Suspension bracket fr alu					115,07
	804171	Geardiff uni 733					295,07
	804172	Tank 733 75cc					221,14
	804173	Geardiff revisionset					176,79
	804174	Geardiff housing					41,14
	804175	Suspensionset nylon M (10)					140,79
	804176	Geardiff x-ring (4)					20,57
	804177	Antirollbar set front (4)					81,00
	804178	Tank-support alu+rubber cover (3)					84,21
	804179	Rubber tank-mount (2)					22,50
	804180	Brake / Throttle wire (2)					14,14
	804181	Throttle spring (2)					22,50
	804182	Decal sheet 733 (2)					32,79
	804184	Axle front with oneways. set					325,93
	804185	Axle front solid steel/alu					176,79
	804186	Screw set 733 (196)					282,86
	804187	Oil set 733 (3)					102,86
	804188	Gear diff driveshaft light-pro (2)					185,14
	804189	Engine mount top (sirro)					185,14
	804190	Bumper 733 foam wide (2)					60,43
	804193	Radiotray posts alu (2)					135,64
	804194	Wheel hexagons +1mm (4)					159,43
	804195	Wheel hexagons -1mm (4)					153,00
	804196	Pulley 18T mid alu hard anodised					72,00


PRICELIST

SERPENT

Mod	Part Nr	Description English					
	Artikelnummer						HRKN BEZ PDV-a
	804197	Pulley 21T mid side alu hard anodised					72,00
	804198	Pulley 20T 2sp center alu hard anodised					72,00
	804199	Pulley 21T 2sp side alu hard anodised					72,00
	804200	Diffcase O-ring 22.5x1 (10)					29,57
	804202	Belt kevlar rear 50S3M186					56,57
	804203	Belt rear 50S3M186 Low Friction					63,64
	804204	Flange alu for axle front solid / hardware					72,00
	804205	Cvd wheelaxle pro (2)					176,79
	804206	Wishbone rear lw L+R Hard					50,14
	804207	Wishbone front lw L+R Hard					50,14
	804208	Wishbone front up L+R Hard					37,93
	804209	Suspensionset nylon (6) Hard					140,79
	804211	Chassis side stiffener alu					108,00
	804213	Servo saver top + bottom alu (2)					245,57
	804214	Steering lever 23T alu					75,86
	804215	Steering lever 24T alu					75,86
	804216	Steering lever 25T alu					75,86
	804217	Bracket-2sp-R 733/966 V2					462,86
	804218	Bracket-2sp-L 733/966 V2					349,71
	804219	Bracket rear upper 733 V2					349,71
	804220	Bushing Bracket L+R 733/966 V2 (2)					37,93
	804221	Bushing rear anti-roll bar L+R 733/966 V2 (2)					37,93
	804222	Rear end V2 upgrade set 733					874,29
	804223	Direct Link-Set DLS 733					925,71
	804224	Camber bracket carbon DLS					117,00
	804225	Support brackets carbon DLS (2)					72,00
	804226	Pivot lever alu (2)					174,86
	804227	Enginemount mono 733					231,43
	804228	Connectorset rear 733 (2+2)					94,50
	804231	DLS shaft (2)					41,14
	804232	Shim 3x6x3 orange (4)					37,93

PRICELIST

SERPENT

Mod	Part Nr	Description English					
	Artikelnummer						HRKN BEZ PDV-a
	804233	Chassis 733 7075-T6 hard-coated					694,29
	804234	Centax-3 clutch-bell alu coated					109,93
	804235	Gearbox set SL6					649,93
	804236	2-speed adaptor SL6					66,86
	804237	2-speed shoe SL6 (2)					63,64
	804238	2-speed drive flange SL6					231,43
	804239	2-speed housing SL6					97,71
	804240	2-speed shaft SL6					115,07
	804241	2-speed gear set SL6 (6)					187,07
	804242	2-Speed gear 58T SL6					34,71
	804243	2-Speed gear 59T SL6					34,71
	804244	2-Speed gear 60T SL6					34,71
	804245	2-Speed gear 53T SL6					34,71
	804246	2-Speed gear 54T SL6					34,71
	804247	2-Speed gear 55T SL6					34,71
	804248	Fueltank 75cc 1/10 on-road					221,14
	804250	Clutch-set Centax True Motion 1/10					557,36
	804251	Pivotball 5.8mm d-s alu coated (4)					106,71
	804253	Pivotball 5.8mm alu coated long (4)					117,00
	804254	Anti-roll bar ball 3.0mm alu (2)					72,00
	804255	Flywheel Centax True Motion 1/10					75,86
	804256	Clutch support disk Centax True Motion 1/10					84,21
	804257	Geardiff uni 1/10 GP					291,86
	804258	Geardiff uni 1/10 GP housing					48,21
	804259	Geardiff uni 1/10 GP revision set					176,79
	804260	Bearingblock 747 FR L					255,86
	804261	Bearingblock 747 FR R					255,86
	804262	Chassis 747 3mm					625,50
	804263	Shocktower 747 carbon FR					117,00
	804264	Shocktower 747 carbon RR					231,43
	804265	Bearingblock 2sp-L 747					221,14

PRICELIST

SERPENT

Mod	Part Nr	Description English					
	Artikelnummer						HRKN BEZ PDV-a
	804266	Brake pin 5x9 (2)					14,14
	804267	Suspension bracket 747 FR UP (2)					303,43
	804268	Bracket middle axle 747					187,07
	804269	Suspension bracket 747 FR LW (2)					187,07
	804270	Servomount 747 (2)					101,57
	804271	Radioplate support alu 747					209,57
	804272	Sideplate carbon 747 R					140,79
	804273	Chassis weight 25gr 747					210,86
	804274	Radioplate 747 carbon					372,21
	804275	Exhaust mount spring (2)					48,21
	804276	Brakedisc 747 1mm					58,50
	804277	Shock bracket carbon L+R RR					72,00
	804278	Anti-rollbar bracket carbon RR (2)					72,00
	804279	Wishbone 747 FR UP (2)					48,21
	804280	Bearing bracket 747 FR UP					48,21
	804281	Wishbone 747 RR LW medium (2)					48,21
	804282	Upright 747 (2)					34,71
	804283	Bumper 747					41,14
	804284	Wheelhexagon -1mm (2)					72,00
	804285	Brake spring 747 (2)					24,43
	804286	Anti-roll bar RR 1.8mm					25,71
	804287	Anti-roll bar RR 1.9mm					29,57
	804288	Anti-roll bar RR 2.0mm					30,86
	804289	Anti-roll bar RR 2.1mm					25,71
	804290	Anti-roll bar RR 2.2mm					25,71
	804291	Brake lever on-road alu					128,57
	804292	Diff gasket 1/10 GP (3)					29,57
	804293	Body support washers med + high (5+5)					58,50
	804294	Wishbone 747 RR LW hard (2)					58,50
	804295	Bumperplate carbon 747					161,36
	804296	Body support rear (2)					72,00


PRICELIST

SERPENT

Mod	Part Nr	Description English					
	Artikelnummer						HRKN BEZ PDV-a
	804297	Decal sheet 747 black/white (2)					34,71
	804298	Decal sheet 747 chrome (2)					48,21
	804300	Chassis 747 hard coated					671,79
	804301	Geardiff rear pulley alu 40T					255,86
	804302	Weight set round 4 x 5gram					161,36
	804303	Diffcase O-ring GP (10)					43,07
	804304	Geardiff pulley front alu 35T					255,86
	804305	Shocktower carbon 747 fr low					91,29
	804306	Shocktower carbon 747 rr low					236,57
	804307	Middle shaft 747 light					60,43
	804308	Conversion set 747 to 747E					1.378,93
	804309	Batterymount Carbon 747E					72,00
	804310	Belt tensioner bracket 747E (2)					115,07
	804311	Bracket middleshaft L 747E					230,14
	804312	Bracket middleshaft R 747E					84,21
	804313	Chassis carbon 747E					634,50
	804314	Chassis protector fr					51,43
	804315	Topdeck carbon 747E					194,14
	804316	Belt 40S3M516 low friction					68,79
	804317	Midshaft 747E					144,00
	804318	Servomount set 747E					329,14
	804319	Screwset 747 gray alu 7075 T6 (125)					743,79
	804320	Steeringblock 748 (2)					58,50
	804321	Radiobox set 748 (6)					75,86
	804322	Servo levers steering 748 (3)					25,71
	804323	Servo levers throttle 748 (4)					34,71
	804324	Servo saver set nylon (4)					30,86
	804325	Antiroll bar connector rr 748 (2)					22,50
	804326	Bushing 2-speed axle nylon 748 (2)					48,21
	804327	Bearingblock 2-speed-R 748					286,71
	804328	Bearingblock 2-speed-L 748					214,71

PRICELIST

SERPENT

Mod	Part Nr	Description English					
	Artikelnummer						HRKN BEZ PDV-a
	804329	Brake/throttle wire set 748 (2)					17,36
	804330	Radioplate mount RR top 748					176,79
	804331	Engine mount L+R 748					158,14
	804332	Suspension bracket mount FR 748 (2)					43,07
	804333	Bearingblock FR L 748					231,43
	804334	Bearingblock FR R 748					231,43
	804335	Suspension bracket FR LW (2)					118,29
	804336	Servo saver shaft inner 748					51,43
	804337	Servo saver shaft outer 748					51,43
	804338	Steeringblock lever alu 748 (2)					66,86
	804339	Radioplate mount RR lw 748					81,00
	804340	2-speed shaft 748					84,21
	804341	Antiroll bar 1.6 RR 748					25,71
	804342	Antiroll bar 1.8 RR 748					25,71
	804343	Antiroll bar 2.0 RR 748					29,57
	804344	Antiroll bar 2.2 RR 748					29,57
	804346	Chassis alu 748					613,93
	804347	Geardiff outdrive 748 (2)					158,14
	804348	Belt rear 50S3M177 low friction					58,50
	804349	Belt side 40S3M387 low friction					63,64
	804350	Tank 75ml 748					262,29
	804351	Geardiff housing 748 FR					99,64
	804352	Geardiff housing 748 RR					99,64
	804353	Rim cover FR 748 (2)					109,93
	804354	Rim cover RR 748 (2)					109,93
	804355	Flex system 748					51,43
	804356	Decal sheet 748 (2)					32,79
	804357	Geardiff front 748					262,29
	804358	Geardiff rear 748					262,29
	804359	Radioplate carbon 748					349,71
	804360	Throttle lever alu					132,43

PRICELIST

SERPENT

Mod	Part Nr	Description English					
	Artikelnummer						HRKN BEZ PDV-a
	804361	Servosaver bottom alu					120,21
	804362	Chassis alu hard coated 748					676,93
	804363	Steeringblock lever carbon 748 (2)					77,14
	804364	Servo lever steering alu 23T 748					92,57
	804365	Servo lever steering alu 24T 748					92,57
	804366	Servo lever steering alu 25T 748					92,57
	804367	2-speed set SL6 XLI					166,50
	804368	2-speed adaptor SL6 XLI					43,07
	804369	2-speed shoe (2) SL6 XLI					56,57
	804370	2-speed housing SL6 XLI					99,64
	804371	2-speed spring (2) SL6 XLI					25,71
	804372	Screw set alu top/side orange 748 (38)					202,50
	804373	Screwset 748 gray alu (133)					656,36
	804374	Solid axle set front alu					204,43
	804375	Solid axle front alu					128,57
	804376	Solid axle outdrive (2)					94,50
	804377	Stiffener set rr 748 TQ					60,43
	804378	2-speed drive flange SL6 XLI					204,43
	804379	Topdeck carbon 748E					204,43
	804380	Servosaver top 748E					161,36
	804381	Centax-3 gear-pinion alu 15t wc V2					55,29
	804382	Centax-3 gear-pinion alu 16t wc V2					55,29
	804383	Centax-3 gear-pinion alu 17t wc V2					55,29
	804384	Centax-3 gear-pinion alu 20t wc V2					55,29
	804385	Centax-3 gear-pinion alu 21t wc V2					55,29
	804386	Centax-3 gear-pinion alu 22t wc V2					55,29
	804387	Centax-3 gear-pinion alu set wc (6) V2					269,36
	804388	Shocktower fr 748 carbon					115,71
	804389	Shocktower rr 748 carbon					221,79
	804390	Diff set fr 748 V2					281,57
	804391	Diff set rr 748 V2					281,57

PRICELIST

SERPENT

Mod	Part Nr	Description English					
	Artikelnummer						HRKN BEZ PDV-a
	804392	Diff housing fr 748 V2					51,43
	804393	Diff housing rr 748 V2					51,43
	804394	Diff outdrive (2) 748 V2					151,07
	804395	Diff gears 10T+18T + diff axle (4+2+2) 748 V2					117,00
	804396	Pulley set (6) 748 V2					118,29
	804397	Side belt 40S3M396 748 V2					51,43
	804398	Pulley set low friction (6) 748 V2					151,07
N	804399	Exhaust wire 1/10 and 1/8 (2)					32,79
N	804400	Suspension bracket FR brass					204,43
N	804401	Wheel-axle set CVD alu (2)					302,14
N	804402	Wheelaxle CVD alu (2)					159,43
N	804403	Wheelaxle CVD -1mm alu (2)					171,64
N	804404	Driveshaft CVD alu (2)					151,07
N	804405	Wheelaxle clip CVD alu (10)					51,43
N	804406	Diff shaft (2) 748 V2					161,36
	808144	Body-support long adjustable (2)					51,43
	808152	Centering bushing threaded					34,71
	808214	Spacer-set caster (3)					22,50
	808251	Middle bearing block 4wd aluminium					310,50
	808346	Pivot-balls 8.5mm (2)					99,64
	808347	Pivot-ball 8.5mm alu coated (8)					487,29
	9212	Inner driveshaft adapter					171,64
	9213	Timing belt Pulley 24T					46,29
	9619	Pulley adapter alu 19T					84,21
	9638	Spacer alu-2-speed					0,00
	901255	Belt tensioner shaft and nut					43,07
	902115	Mounting-pin tank + rubber cap (2)					60,43
	902116	Cap rubber for mounting pin tank (2)					24,43
	902119	Receiver-bracket 950r					65,57
	902128	Track-rod set steel (2)					72,00
	902129	Turnbuckle 65mm titanium (2)					159,43
	902134	Servo-saver shaft outer					46,29

PRICELIST

SERPENT

Mod	Part Nr	Description English					
	Artikelnummer						HRKN BEZ PDV-a
	902135	Servo-saver pre-tension nut					30,86
	902138	Rod threaded l+r (2)					34,71
	902139	Servo saver spring 2.2 black					30,86
	902155	Radioplate bracket					97,71
	902157	Roll-bar chrome					55,29
	902170	Shaft throttle-brake lever					43,07
	902254	Middle shaft steel light					86,14
	902271	Springs quick-change short (4)					34,71
	902281	Driveshaft-set front CV					171,64
	902282	Insert steel cv (2)					34,71
	902283	Needle 2.5x11.8 (4)					25,71
	902411	Drive-flange alu with owb lc					144,00
	902412	Adaptor 2-speed lc					144,00
	902413	Clutch bell alu lc					82,29
	902416	Shoe-set 2-speed lc					92,57
	902420	Needle steel 5x5 (2)					20,57
	902421	Needle 3x13.8 (4)					29,57
	902444	2-speed gear 44t (2nd) lc					32,79
	902445	2-speed gear 45t (2nd) lc					32,79
	902446	2-speed gear 46t (2nd) lc					32,79
	902447	2-speed gear 47t (1st) lc					32,79
	902448	2-speed gear 48t (1st) lc					32,79
	902449	2-speed gear 49t (1st) lc					32,79
	902450	2-speed gear 50t (1st) lc					32,79
	903106	Wishbone fr up l					25,71
	903107	Wishbone fr up r					25,71
	903108	Steeringblock l					34,71
	903109	Steeringblock r					34,71
	903110	Shocktower carbon fr 960					73,93
	903111	Bodyplate fr					34,71
	903118	Eccenter rr (2)					46,29

PRICELIST

SERPENT

Mod	Part Nr	Description English					
	Artikelnummer						HRKN BEZ PDV-a
	903121	Pivot insert nylon (4+4+4)					41,14
	903127	Anti-roll bar rear adjustable					416,57
	903128	Throttle brake-lever					30,86
	903129	Spacer swaybar rr					51,43
	903130	Bodymount rr					128,57
	903133	Sideplate r carbon					56,57
	903134	Bracket throttle-brake servo					91,29
	903135	Mount-supports servo					41,14
	903136	Shim 3.1x8x5 nylon (2)					20,57
	903138	Servo saver lever 23T					22,50
	903139	Servo saver lever 24T					22,50
	903140	Servo saver lever 25T					22,50
	903141	Battery-support plate 960					133,71
	903143	Roll center spacer 1mm carbon (4)					262,29
	903154	Inserts nylon for wheelaxles (4)					48,21
	903156	Driveshaft rear 62mm (2)					253,93
	903157	Receiver bracket					48,21
	903161	Susp bracket alu fr upper -1mm (2)					303,43
	903166	Piston rod RCC short (2)					56,57
	903167	Piston rod RCC long (2)					56,57
	903169	Insert shock (2)					91,29
	903171	O-ring 10x1 (4)					22,50
	903175	Foam insert (4)					39,86
	903177	Nut shock alu (2)					94,50
	903178	Body alu shock fr (2)					101,57
	903179	Body alu shock rr (2)					101,57
	903186	Clip / shim set rcc shocks 4+4+4					24,43
	903187	Eccenter frame r up bracket alu					29,57
	903190	Centering-set carbon rear bodymount					86,14
	903193	Filler-plate carbon for chassis					123,43
	903195	Battery-plate closed carbon					154,29

PRICELIST

SERPENT

Mod	Part Nr	Description English					
	Artikelnummer						HRKN BEZ PDV-a
	903196	Mount st servo v2+ transponder mount					194,14
	903197	Mount steering-servo v2					89,36
	903199	Centax fly-weights SPP (3)					99,64
	903200	O-ring 3.3x1.5 rcc shocks (10)					39,86
	903201	Monobloc M21 chassis LCG					279,64
	903203	Throttle-brake lever alu+bearings					183,86
	903204	Mono-engine mount 966 brass					454,50
	903211	Servo-saver set 960 nylon adj a.					97,71
	903212	Centax support-disk alu					73,93
	903219	Centax II clutch set Pro					882,64
	903222	Centax-2 revision-set					288,00
	903223	Spurgear-set 1/8 (7)					217,93
	903224	Gear-pinion-set centax-2					433,93
	903226	Shockrod RCC short Ti-Ni (2)					94,50
	903227	Shockrod RCC long Ti-Ni (2)					94,50
	903229	Pulley solid axle 51T v2					82,29
	903231	Ball-joints frame 12+4+2					34,71
	903232	Shock spring-cup alu isl (4)					166,50
	903233	Steeringblock wos (1+2)					58,50
	903237	Antirollbar blade rr soft (2)					210,86
	903239	Centax-2 clutch shoe red					65,57
	903250	Pivot-ball 8.5mm/27.7mm (2)					77,14
	903257	Upright OS2 (2)					91,29
	903258	Wishbone rear upper (2)					51,43
	903259	Wishbone rear lower (2)					51,43
	903260	Arms body-mount long RR (2)					48,21
	903261	Wishbone front lower (2)					51,43
	903262	Anti-roll bar lever/downstop front					48,21
	903263	Track-rod with hole 25mm (2)					34,71
	903264	Bracket front left 08					58,50
	903265	Bracket front right 08					58,50

PRICELIST

SERPENT

Mod	Part Nr	Description English					
	Artikelnummer						HRKN BEZ PDV-a
	903266	Wheel-axles CVD FR OS2 (2)					195,43
	903267	Lever alu/spring/pin OS2 FR (2)					92,57
	903268	Wheel-axles OS2 RR (2)					238,50
	903269	Lever alu/spring/pin OS2 RR (2)					101,57
	903270	Spring q/c lever OS2 (2)					34,71
	903271	Pin 3x22mm (2)					20,57
	903272	Pin 3x82mm (2)					68,79
	903273	Ball 6.8mm steel (2)					58,50
	903277	Washer alu conic M4 (4)					29,57
	903278	Fueltank 125cc/afl-cap/shaped seal					200,57
	903279	Solid axle RR /clip					176,79
	903280	Conversion-set brake-pulley adaptor v2					266,14
	903281	Brake-pulley 22t v2					29,57
	903282	Brake-pulley adaptor v2					120,21
	903283	Retainer brake-pulley adaptor v2					77,14
	903284	Suspension-set front 960-08					248,79
	903286	Suspension-set rear 960-08 OS2					180,00
	903288	Radioplate-support alu v2/ brass weight set					488,57
	903289	Weight radioplate-support brass					171,64
	903290	Shim alu wheelaxle OS2 18x12x1mm (4)					81,00
	903291	Shocktower FR carbon v3					77,14
	903292	Shocktower RR v3					151,07
	903293	Balance weight central brass 50g					171,64
	903294	Beltkevlar 80/210					94,50
	903295	Belt kevlar 60/432					72,00
	903296	Belt kevlar 60/201					60,43
	903297	Belt kevlar set 960/966 (3)					205,71
	903298	Belt 80/210 Low Friction					99,64
	903299	Belt 60/432 Low Friction					77,14
	903300	Belt 60/201 Low Friction					66,86
	903301	Belt set Low Friction 960 (3)					228,21

PRICELIST

SERPENT

Mod	Part Nr	Description English					
	Artikelnummer						HRKN BEZ PDV-a
	903302	Cvd-shaft set FR OS2 (2)					442,29
	903304	Brake Plate (2)					34,71
	903306	Shim 3.5x8x1 orange (12)					56,57
	903307	Pivot pin 3.5x66.5 Rear low (2)					73,93
	903308	2 speed shaft 966					127,29
	903309	Suspension bracket alu rear fr					151,07
	903310	Bracket 966 alu rear					264,21
	903311	Eccenter rear shaft alu 966 (2)					151,07
	903312	Suspension bracket alu rear rr					238,50
	903313	Shocktower 966 carbon rear					127,29
	903314	Uppersuspension bracket rr carbon fr 966					82,29
	903315	Uppersuspension bracket rr carbon rr 966					82,29
	903317	Bracket-2sp-alu l 966					274,50
	903318	Brake cam alu 966					82,29
	903319	Brake bushing (2)					29,57
	903320	Bushing 2sp shaft 966					22,50
	903321	Retainer brake Pulley 966					180,00
	903322	Bushing sideplate 966					22,50
	903323	Chassis 966 alu LCG					862,07
	903324	Spring brake (2)					29,57
	903325	Screw set 966 allen steel (183)					343,29
	903327	Manual 966 / ref guide					44,36
	903329	Decal sheet 966 (2)					30,86
	903330	Brakeplate / pad assembly					81,00
	903331	Sideplate left carbon					171,64
	903332	Shock RCCX revision set (2 shocks)					125,36
	903333	X-ring RCCX shock (10)					39,86
	903336	Insert RCCX shock (2)					89,36
	903337	Antirollbar set 966 RR (3)					231,43
	903338	Antirollbar 966 RR 2.2mm					48,21
	903339	Antirollbar 966 RR 2.5mm					48,21

PRICELIST

SERPENT

Mod	Part Nr	Description English					
	Artikelnummer						HRKN BEZ PDV-a
	903340	Antirollbar 966 RR 2.8mm					48,21
	903341	Antirollbar ball 3mm (2)					32,79
	903342	Antirollbar ball 2.5mm (2)					32,79
	903343	Antirollbar spacer 3mm (2)					32,79
	903344	Antirollbar spacer 2.5mm (2)					32,79
	903347	Balljoint shock RCC (4)					22,50
	903351	Upright 966 OS2 wide offset (2)					91,29
	903352	Brake disk one-piece					115,07
	903354	Link radiotray set 966					183,86
	903355	Link radiotray screw M4-M3x8 (2)					41,14
	903356	Bracket 966 alu rear V2					274,50
	903357	Connectorset rear 966 (2+2+2)					137,57
	903358	Upgrade-set rear end 966 V2					908,36
	903359	Anti-roll bar-set front alu 960/966					183,86
	903360	2-speed gearbox SL8 upgrade					1.114,07
	903361	Adaptor 2-speed SL8					51,43
	903362	Gearbox housing SL8					102,86
	903363	Gearbox drive flange SL8					231,43
	903364	2-speed shaft SL8					140,79
	903365	2-speed gearbox spacer (3)					34,71
	903366	Brake pulley adaptor SL8					128,57
	903367	Brake disc SL8					118,29
	903368	Pulley 18T SL8					187,07
	903369	Bushings 14x15 SL8 (2)					34,71
	903370	2-speed gear set SL8 (6)					187,07
	903371	2-speed gear 48T SL8					34,71
	903372	2-speed gear 49T SL8					34,71
	903373	2-speed gear 50T SL8					34,71
	903374	2-speed gear 44T SL8					34,71
	903375	2-speed gear 45T SL8					34,71
	903376	2-speed gear 46T SL8					34,71

PRICELIST

SERPENT

Mod	Part Nr	Description English					
	Artikelnummer						HRKN BEZ PDV-a
	903377	Arm / shock extension set 966					72,00
	903378	Wheelaxle front OS2 alu (2)					210,86
	903379	Bumper aero 966-977 plus inserts L+R					51,43
	903380	Suspension set front upper 2011					418,50
	903381	Suspension bracket front alu 2011 (2)					187,07
	903382	Wishbone front upper short (2)					48,21
	903383	Suspension bracket front spacers (16)					118,29
	903384	Suspension set rear 2011					281,57
	903385	Camberbracket rear carbon 2011					82,29
	903386	Chassis 966 hard coated					968,79
	903387	Centax-2 clutch housing alu					151,07
	903388	Servo saver top + bottom alu (2)					289,93
	903389	Fueltank 1/8 onroad 125cc					210,86
	903390	Centax set Ultra 1/8					835,07
	903391	Rear cvd axle set (2)					451,29
	903392	Rear wheelaxle cvd (2)					200,57
	903393	Rear driveshaft cvd (2)					187,07
	903394	Radioplate set 966TE					557,36
	903395	Camberlink ball-end 6.8mm (4)					43,07
	903396	Pivot-balls 8.5mm TiN coated titanium (8)					557,36
	903397	Clutch set Centax True Motion 1/8					586,29
	903398	Rear wheelaxle cvd alu (2)					176,79
	903399	Flywheel Centax True Motion 1/8					102,86
	903400	Clutch support-disk Centax True Motion 1/8					75,86
	903401	Clutch flyweights Centax True Motion (3)					92,57
	903500	Belt front 60S3M213 low friction					68,79
	903501	Belt rear 80S3M201 low friction					81,00
	903502	Body post alu eccentric short (2)					68,79
	903503	Pulley-set rear (2)					60,43
	903504	Pulley-set side (2)					56,57
	903505	Pulley-set front (2)					41,14

PRICELIST

SERPENT

Mod	Part Nr	Description English					
	Artikelnummer						HRKN BEZ PDV-a
	903506	Chassis alu 7075 T6 5mm					900,00
	903507	Enginemount alu L+R					204,43
	903508	Suspension bracket FR up inserts (4+4)					56,57
	903509	Excenter-set nylon FR/RR					46,29
	903510	Flex insert (2)					22,50
	903511	Brake excenter holder alu					94,50
	903512	Steeringblock lever alu (2)					99,64
	903513	Middle shaft					60,43
	903514	Bracket stiffener/radioplate mount L+R					46,29
	903515	Pivot insert nylon RR (4+4)					50,14
	903516	Pivot pin FR up (2)					50,14
	903517	Pivot pin RR lw (2)					50,14
	903518	Pulley adaptor 19T					50,14
	903519	Radiobox set					101,57
	903520	Rearplate alu					168,43
	903521	Shocktower FR carbon					81,00
	903522	Shocktower RR carbon					118,29
	903523	Steeringblock excenters 0 + 1.5 (4+4)					212,79
	903524	Steeringblock (2)					123,43
	903525	Stiffener plate FR carbon					127,29
	903526	Support radioplate FR alu					94,50
	903527	Suspension bracket FR lw (4+4)					56,57
	903528	Suspension bracket FR up alu (2)					325,93
	903529	Suspension bracket RR-FR alu					123,43
	903530	Throttle lever set (2+1)					48,21
	903531	Upright (2)					68,79
	903532	Wishbone RR lw (2)					60,43
	903533	Bearingblock RR up (2)					226,29
	903534	Bearingblock RR lw (2)					519,43
	903535	Belt tensioner plate carbon					50,14
	903536	T bracket bodymount RR carbon					65,57


PRICELIST

SERPENT

Mod	Part Nr	Description English					
	Artikelnummer						HRKN BEZ PDV-a
	903537	Bodymount pivot pin (2)					56,57
	903538	Bodysupport long + short RR (2+2)					56,57
	903539	Bodymount RR					68,79
	903540	Bodymount FR					41,14
	903541	Camberbracket RR carbon					77,14
	903542	Bearing bracket FR up					50,14
	903543	Radioplate bracket					56,57
	903544	Shock extension bracket FR alu (2)					73,93
	903545	Shock extension bracket RR alu (2)					73,93
	903546	Brake pad bushing (2)					50,14
	903547	Solid axle RR					118,29
	903548	Brake disk steel					135,64
	903549	Brake lever set (1+1+1)					50,14
	903550	Brake cam alu					65,57
	903551	Bearingblock-2sp-alu L 977					158,14
	903552	Bearingblock-2sp-alu R 977					158,14
	903553	Pivotball threaded RR (2)					56,57
	903554	Bearing bushing 2-speed/mid axle (2+2)					25,71
	903555	Bearing bushing antiroll bar FR+RR (2+2)					34,71
	903556	Wishbone FR lw L+R					56,57
	903557	Antiroll bar FR medium					32,79
	903558	Antiroll bar RR medium					32,79
	903559	Battery mount set (1+2)					46,29
	903560	Servo lever set (3+3)					68,79
	903561	Brake bushing cylinder					34,71
	903562	Brake bushing cylinder					360,00
	903563	Wishbone FR up (2)					50,14
	903564	Middle shaft bearing block alu					140,79
	903565	Grommet rubber big (4)					22,50
	903566	Throttle/brake linkage (1+1)					17,36
	903567	Wheelbase spacer RR (2+2)					17,36

PRICELIST

SERPENT

Mod	Part Nr	Description English					
	Artikelnummer						HRKN BEZ PDV-a
	903568	Servo saver set plastic					91,29
	903569	Servosaver shaft bushing (2)					20,57
	903570	Servo saver shaft inner					34,71
	903571	Pulley adaptor 21T					135,64
	903572	Brake pin (2)					17,36
	903573	Tank 125cc on-road 977					204,43
	903574	Oneway front axle					271,29
	903575	Brake pad (2)					77,14
	903576	Flex system front					60,43
	903577	Transponder mount carbon					82,29
	903578	Rim cover RR carbon (2)					180,00
	903579	Rim cover FR carbon (2)					180,00
	903580	Weight bottom brass 38gr					236,57
	903581	Steeringblock lever carbon (2)					82,29
	903582	Shock extension bracket FR carbon (2)					77,14
	903583	Shock extension bracket RR carbon (2)					77,14
	903584	Antiroll bar FR soft					32,79
	903585	Antiroll bar FR hard					32,79
	903586	Antiroll bar RR soft					32,79
	903587	Antiroll bar RR hard					32,79
	903588	Throttle lever alu					135,64
	903589	Servosaver bottom alu (2)					315,64
	903590	Pulley 2-sp axle 19T alu					226,29
	903591	Pulley 2-sp axle 21T alu					230,14
	903592	Pulley middle axle 25T alu					195,43
	903593	Pulley middle axle 18T alu					195,43
	903594	Pulley front axle 28T alu					204,43
	903595	Pulley rear axle 48T					271,29
	903596	Pulley adaptor 21T light					168,43
	903597	Pulley adaptor 19T light					68,79
	903599	Solid axle RR light					246,86

PRICELIST

SERPENT

Mod	Part Nr	Description English					
	Artikelnummer						HRKN BEZ PDV-a
	903600	Driveshaft cvd RR alu (2)					149,14
	903601	Driveshaft cvd FR alu (2)					192,21
	903602	Bracket stiffener/radioplate mount L+R alu					271,29
	903603	Radioplate bracket alu					271,29
	903604	Manual 977					68,79
	903605	Decal sheet 977 black/white (2)					46,29
	903606	Radioplate carbon 977					339,43
	903607	2-speed axle SL8 light					180,00
	903608	Exhaust spring 977 (2)					48,21
	903609	Upright (2) hard					77,14
	903610	Wishbone RR lw (2) hard					68,79
	903611	Wishbone FR lw L+R hard					65,57
	903612	Wishbone FR up (2) hard					60,43
	903613	Screwset 977 gray alu 7075 T6 (151)					1.015,07
	903614	Chassis set Viper 977 carbon/alu					1.573,71
	903615	Clutch housing centax 2 alu coated					151,07
	903616	Screw set alu top/side orange 977 (40)					209,57
	903617	Chassis carbon 5mm 977					1.160,36
	903618	Aero bumper inserts L+R 977					20,57
	903619	Arms body-mount long RR V2 (2)					48,21
	903620	Chassis 5mm 7075T6 977 EVO					912,21
	903621	Radioplate carbon 977 EVO					322,71
	903622	Flex mount top 977 EVO					214,71
	903623	Flex mount low 977 EVO					86,14
	903624	Chassis brace low carbon 977 EVO					60,43
	903625	Tank fix plate carbon 977 EVO					25,71
	903626	Shock extension bracket FR wide alu (2)					65,57
	903627	Radioplate support post mid 977 EVO					86,14
	903628	Shock extension bracket FR wide carbon (2)					65,57
	903629	2-speed shaft SL8 XLI					140,79
	903630	Gearbox housing SL8 XLI					86,14


PRICELIST

SERPENT

Mod	Part Nr	Description English					
	Artikelnummer						HRKN BEZ PDV-a
	903631	Gearbox drive flange SL8 XLI					257,14
	903632	Adaptor 2-speed SL8 XLI					86,14
	903633	2-speed gear 56T SL8 XLI					32,79
	903634	2-speed gear 57T SL8 XLI					32,79
	903635	2-speed gear 58T SL8 XLI					32,79
	903636	2-speed gear 61T SL8 XLI					32,79
	903637	2-speed gear 62T SL8 XLI					32,79
	903638	2-speed gear 63T SL8 XLI					32,79
	903639	2-speed gear set SL8 (6) XLI					171,64
	903640	Centax gear-pinion alu 18T XLI					65,57
	903641	Centax gear-pinion alu 19T XLI					65,57
	903642	Centax gear-pinion alu 20T XLI					65,57
	903643	Centax gear-pinion alu 23T XLI					65,57
	903644	Centax gear-pinion alu 24T XLI					65,57
	903645	Centax gear-pinion alu 25T XLI					65,57
	903646	Centax gear-pinion alu set XLI (6)					322,71
	903647	Centax spring x-hard					32,79
	903648	Topdeck bracket fr L+R 977E alu					171,64
	903649	Centax Clutch True Motion 1/8					418,50
	903650	Oneway front axle hard anodized					322,71
	903651	Inner driveshaft adapter light					171,64
	903652	2-speed gearbox set SL8 XLI					557,36
	903653	Stiffener set 977 Viper					128,57
	903654	Flex mount top 977 EVO V2					108,00
	903655	Tank fix plate carbon 977 EVO V2					30,86
	903656	Pulley set low friction 977 (6)					204,43
	903657	Conversion set rear 977 V2					754,07
	903658	Bearingblock RR lw V2 (2)					482,14
	903659	Rearplate alu 977 V2					168,43
	903660	Suspension bracket RR-FR alu V2					118,29
	903661	Shock extension bracket RR alu V2 (2)					73,93

PRICELIST

SERPENT

Mod	Part Nr	Description English					
	Artikelnummer						HRKN BEZ PDV-a
	903662	Camberbracket RR 977 V2					77,14
	904100	Conversionset 966-E					1.476,64
	904101	Pinion 17T 966-E					94,50
	904102	Pinion 18T 966-E					94,50
	904103	Pinion 19T 966-E					94,50
	904104	Pinion 20T 966-E					94,50
	904105	Motormount alu V2 966-E					349,71
	904106	Radioplate carbon 966-E					563,79
	904107	Gear adaptor alu 966-E					158,14
	904108	Battery box 966-E					339,43
	904109	Topdeck bracket (3) 966-E					339,43
	904110	Bushing 2-speed alu 966-E					32,79
	904111	Conversion manual 966-E					46,29
	904112	Motormount lower alu V1 966-E					406,29
	904113	Motormount alu V1 966-E					339,43
	904114	Motormount set alu V1 966-E					675,64
	904115	Gear 44T 966 EP					39,86
	904116	Gear 45T 966 EP					39,86
	904117	Gear 46T 966 EP					39,86
	904118	Topdeck carbon 977E					329,14
	904119	Topdeck bracket fr L+R 977E					48,21
	904120	Midshaft mount L 977E					153,00
	904121	Midshaft mount R 977E					153,00
	904122	Midshaft bearing plate carbon 977E (2)					32,79
	904123	Motormount 977E					262,29
	904124	Motor slider 977E					89,36
	904125	Connector rr 977E (2)					66,86
	904126	Belt tensioner mount rr 977E					39,86
	904127	Belt tensioner shaft rr 977E (2)					48,21
	904128	Midshaft outer 977E					106,71
	904129	Midshaft inner 977E					48,21


PRICELIST

SERPENT

Mod	Part Nr	Description English					
	Artikelnummer						HRKN BEZ PDV-a
	904130	Midshaft screw 977E (2)					32,79
	904131	Belt rear 50S3M318 low friction					72,00
	904132	Belt front 50S3M468 low friction					97,71
	904133	Topdeck bracket middle 977E					51,43
	904134	Battery mount carbon 977E (4)					161,36
	904135	Battery mount slider 977E (4)					109,93
	904136	Battery mount L+R 977E (2+2)					39,86
	904137	ESC mounting plate carbon 977E					75,86
	904138	Servo levers steering (3)					66,86
	904139	Chassis carbon 5mm 977E					1.160,36
	904140	Fan mount alu 977E					66,86
	904141	Motormount set TBB 977E					365,14
	909215	Anti-roll bar levers + eccenter					72,00
	909216	Adj. Anti-roll bar male					132,43
	909217	Adj. Anti-roll bar female					132,43
	909225	Front axle alu with owb					243,64
	909235	Fuel tank supports (2)					48,21
	909236	Pulley / flange 16t					24,43
	909238	Pulley / flange 18t					24,43
	909244	Pulley / flange 24t					24,43
	909245	Pulley / flange 25t					24,43
	909250	Pulley adaptor alu. (2)					106,71
	909251	Pulley-adaptor alu light (2)					94,50
	909264	Pivot pins front top s.98 (2)					56,57
	909344	Pivot pins bodymount top (2)					50,14
	909345	Pivot bushings rear bodymount (4)					39,86
	909356	Brake-cam / spring-set					41,14
	909366	Body-mount t-bracket 950					58,50
	909396	Eccenter for bearing (2)					43,07
	909405	Shock adj nut alu +o-ring (4)					91,29
	909510	Centax II clutch-set (no flywheel)					728,36

PRICELIST

SERPENT

Mod	Part Nr	Description English					
	Artikelnummer						HRKN BEZ PDV-a
	909512	Centax II clutch-housing universal					154,29
	909513	Centax II clutch-housing universal LIGHT					210,86
	909514	Centax II bearing spacer 5x7					22,50
	909515	Centax II centrifugal shoes (3)					82,29
	909516	Centax II spacer thrustbearing					30,86
	909519	Centax II shims 5x10x0.1(2)+0.3 (1)					20,57
	909520	Centax II coilspring 1.8 hard					29,57
	909555	Centax gear-pinion alu. 15t					89,36
	909556	Centax gear-pinion alu. 16t					89,36
	909557	Centax gear-pinion alu. 17t					89,36
	909558	Centax gear-pinion alu. 18t					89,36
	909559	Centax gear-pinion alu. 19t					89,36
	909560	Centax gear-pinion alu. 20t					89,36